Zone 2B & 2C



Activity ID [Activity Name | Baseline Start | Baseline Finish | Dur | Forecast/ Actual | Forecast/ Actual | Total | May [ June July August |
Start Finsih Float | 23 I 24 25 26 a‘
[29 [ 06 [ 13 [ 20 | 27 [ 03 | 10 [ 17 | 24 | 01 [ 08 | 15 | 22 [ 29 | 05 | 12 | 19
Optional Works subjected to CA's Instruction
co2B Last CAl date for Optional Works tem No.2B (330 Days to 660 Days after 13-May-23 0 13-May-23 A A 5 ”””””””””””””””””””””””””””””””””””””””””””””””””
Commencement) : :
Cco2C Last CAl date for Optional Works ltem No.2C (330 Days to 710 Days after 02-Jul-23 0 02-Jul-23 7 8
Commencement) i | '
Pile Construction
KDO5 (Section1)
Bored Piles - Drainage Diversion
CD07
04
P17-BP19.10 BP - Excavation 27-Jan-23 03-Feb-23 9 27-Apr23 A 09-May-23 A
P17-BP19.20 BP - RCD Driling 04-Feb-23 21-Feb-23 5 10-May-23 A 16-May-23 A .
P17-BP19.30 BP - Airlift, Cage Install and Concrete 22-Feb-23 01-Mar-23 7 17-May-23 A 25-May-23 A B . -, -
cDo8 ‘
P17-BP21.10 BP IAR-N - Excavation 07-Mar-23 13-Mar-23 15 11-Apr23 A 28-Apr23 A i :
P17-BP21.20 BP IAR-N - RCD Drilling 14-Mar-23 30-Mar-23 5 29-Apr23 A 06-May-23 A I
P17-BP21.30 BP IAR-N - Airlift, Cage Install and Concrete 31-Mar-23 12-Apr23 7 08-May-23 A 16-May-23 A ) 777777 [
01 I ‘
P17-BP20.10 BP - Excavation 17-Feb-23 23-Feb-23 4 27-May-23 31-May-23 -201 -
P17-BP20.20 BP - RCD Driling 24-Feb-23 13-Mar-23 15 01-Jun-23 17-Jun-23 -201 : ]
P17-BP20.30 BP -Airlift, Cage Install and Concrete 14-Mar-23 21-Mar-23 7 19-Jun-23 27-Jun-23 -201 I
03 e
P17-BP18.10 BP IAR-N - Excavation 24-Mar-23 30-Mar-23 1 20-May-23 A 02-Jun-23 -203 _
P17-BP18.20 BP IAR-N - RCD Dirilling 31-Mar-23 21-Apr23 15 03-Jun-23A 20-Jun-23 203 [ ] :
P17-BP18.30 BP IAR-N - Airlift, Cage Install and Concrete 22-Apr-23 29-Apr-23 7 21-Jun-23A 29-Jun-23 203 5 I
Bored Piles - Gantry Gate A N S S A N
CD06 ) :
08
CBA-BP01.30 BP - Airlift, Cage Install and Concrete 17-Feb-23 23-Feb-23 9 24-Apr23 A 05-May-23 A ‘ 3
CDo7 1 3
02 R OO SO UUORS NUTOUE
P22&P19-BP26..  BP - RCD Driling 16-Jul-22 03-Dec-22 261 16-Jul-22 A 02-Jun-23 -189 ‘ ‘
P22&P19-BP26.. BP -Airlift, Cage Install and Concrete 05-Dec-22 13-Dec-22 8 03-Jun-23 12-Jun-23 -189 (I
~ Bored Piles ‘ :
CD09
03 ,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,
P17-BP22.30 BP IAR-N - Airlift, Cage Install and Concrete 04-Apr-23 15-Apr23 7 20-Apr23 A 28-Apr23 A
TDO7
P18-BP04.30 BP IAR-S - Airlift, Cage Install and Concrete 01-Mar-23 08-Mar-23 1 19-Apr23 A 03-May-23 A
04
P18-BP01.20 BP - RCD Drilling 22-Dec-22 16-Jan-23 21 26-Apr23 A 2May23A 0202020202
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~ KDO7 (Section 3)
Bored Piles
VD01

Activity ID Activity Name Baseline Start | Baseline Finish [ Dur | Forecast/ Actual | Forecast/ Actual | Total | May | June July August [
Start Finsih Float 23 24 25 26 é‘
[ 29 [ 06 [ 13 | 20 | 27 | 03 | 10 [ 17 [ 24 | 01 [ 08 | 15 | 22 [ 20 [ 05 | 12 | 19
P18-BP01.30 BP -Airlift, Cage Install and Concrete 17-Jan-23 27-Jan-23 6 23-May-23 A 30-May-23 -178 : :
09 3
P18-BP07.10 BP IAR-S - Excavation 11-Mar-23 17-Mar-23 20 04-May-23 A 27-May-23 194 3
P18-BP07.20 BP IAR-S - RCD Drilling 18-Mar-23 04-Apr-23 15 29-May-23 A 14-Jun-23 -194 _
P18-BP07.30 | BP IAR-S -Aifift, Cage Install and Concrete 06-Apr-23 17-Apr23 3 15-Jun-23 A 17-Jun-23 04 | v [~ I
CBA-BPC36Ka.1 | BP IAR-N - Excavation 31-Mar-23 11-Apr-23 75 22-Feb-23 A 27-May-23 -190
CBA-BPC36Ka.2 | BP IAR-N - RCD Driling 12-Apr-23 22-Apr-23 15 20-May-23 A 07-Jun-23 -190 ‘
CBA-BPC36Ka.3 | BP IAR-N -Aliriift, Cage Install and Concrete 24-Apr-23 28-Apr-23 10 02-Jun-23 A 13-Jun-23 19 - e
~ KDO6 (Section 2) 3 3
Bored Piles
05 L
P24&P27-BP15. | BP -Airift, Cage Install and Concrete 28-Feb-23 08-Mar-23 6 26-Apr-23 A 04-May-23 A 3 3
o 1 1
P24&P27-BP21. | BP - Excavation 11-Apr-23 17-Apr-23 17 12-Apr-23 A 03-May-23 A : ! !
P24&P27-BP21.. | BP - RCD Drilling 18-Apr-23 10-May-23 3 04-May-23 A 08-May-23 A : 3 3
P24&P27-BP21.  BP -Aiift, Cage Install and Concrete 11-May-23 19-May-23 10 09-May-23A 20-May-23 A
09 3 3 3
P24&P27-BP36. | BP - Excavation 04-May-23 10-May-23 1 08-May-23 A 20-May-23 A . ; ;
P24&P27-BP36. | BP - RCD Driling 11-May-23 02-Jun-23 25 22-May-23 A 20-Jun-23 73 3 @ 3
P248P27-BP36. BP -Ailift, Cage Install and Concrete 03-Jun-23 12-Jun-23 8 21-Jun-23 30-Jun-23 73| ' — ——
VD15 3 3 ‘
06 I
P24&P27-BP03.. | BP - RCD Drilling 22-Feb-23 27-Mar-23 10 15-Apr23 A 27-Apr-23 A 3 3
P24&P27-BP03. | BP -Airift, Cage Install and Concrete 28-Mar-23 06-Apr-23 6 28-Apr23 A 06-May-23 A —
07 ! !
P24&P27-BP10. | BP - Excavation 21-Mar-23 27-Mar-23 19 26-Apr-23 A 19-May-23 A ] 3
P24&P27-8P10.. | BP - RCD Driling 28-Mar-23 05-May-23 2 20-May-23 A 23-May-23 A . m | 2
P24&P27-BP10.. | BP -Airift, Cage Install and Concrete 06-May-23 15-May-23 10 24-May-23 A 05-Jun-23 52 ‘ N
CDo1
P23-BP26.30 BP - Airlift, Cage Install and Concrete 28-Mar-23 06-Apr-23 9 26-Apr-23 A 08-May-23 A ‘
02 ey e
P23-BP14.30 BP - Airlift, Cage Install and Concrete 05-Jan-23 13-Jan-23 13 27-Apr23 A 13-May-23 A
08
P23-BP15.10 BP - Excavation 10-May-23 16-May-23 32 31-Mar23 A 13-May-23 A .
P23-BP15.20 BP - RCD Drilling 17-May-23 20-Jun-23 5 15-May-23 A 20-May-23 A .
P23-BP15.30 BP - Airlift, Cage Install and Concrete 21-Jun-23 30-Jun-23 12 22-May-23 A 05-Jun-23 s |V —
CD03
02
P22&P19-BP13. | BP - RCD Drilling 28-Sep-22 11-Nov-22 203 28-Sep-22 A 07-Jun-23 52
P22&P19-BP13.. BP -Airift, Cage Install and Concrete 12-Nov-22 21-Nov-22 8 08-Jun-23 16-Jun-23 62 [
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Activity ID Activity Name Baseline Start | Baseline Finish [ Dur | Forecast/ Actual | Forecast/ Actual | Total | May | June July August [
Start Finsih Float 23 24 25 26 a‘
[ 20 [ 06 [ 13 | 20 [ 27 [ 03 | 10 [ 17 [ 24 [ 01 [ 08 | 15 [ 22 [ 20 [ 05 | 12 | 19
L : : : :
P26-BP07.10 | BP - Excavation 28-Apr-23 05-May-23 6 27-May-23 02-Jun-23 -30 ‘ F
P26-BP07.20 | BP - RCD Driling 06-May-23 09-Jun-23 29 03-Jun-23 08-Jul-23 30 | s . ISSS—— T
P26-BP07.30 BP - Airlift, Cage Install and Concrete 10-Jun-23 19-Jun-23 8 10-Jul-23 18-Jul-23 -1 : \ : _— 1 [
08
P26-BP05.10 | BP - Excavation 03-Jun-23 09-Jun-23 6 03-Jul-23 08-Jul-23 -30 —_ (= 3
P26-BP05.20 BP - RCD Driling 10-Jun-23 15-Jul-23 29 10-Jul-23 11-Aug-23 30 . [ ——
P26-BP05.30 | BP -Aifift, Cage Install and Concrete 17-Jul-23 25-Jul-23 8 12-Aug-23 21-Aug-23 I R e — .
02
P30-BP71.20 | BP - RCD Driling 31-Dec-22 24-Feb-23 13 22-Apr23 A 09-May-23 A
P30-BP71.30 | BP -Airift, Cage Install and Concrete 25-Feb-23 07-Mar-23 23 10-May-23 A 06-Jun-23 33
04
P30-BP75.10 | BP - Excavation 24-Mar-23 30-Mar-23 6 27-May-23 02-Jun-23 -20
P30-BP75.20 | BP - RCD Driling 31-Mar-23 09-May-23 29 03-Jun-23 08-Jul-23 -20
P30-BP75.30 | BP -Airift, Cage Install and Concrete 10-May-23 18-May-23 8 10-Jul-23 18-Jul-23 -1
05
P30-BP74.10 | BP - Excavation 23-Jun-22 09-May-23 280 23-Jun-22 A 02-Jun-23 -20
P30-BP74.20 | BP - RCD Driling 10-May-23 01-Jun-23 24 29-May-23 A 26-Jun-23 -20
P30-BP74.30 BP - Airlift, Cage Install and Concrete 02-Jun-23 10-Jun-23 8 27-Jun-23 06-Jul-23 9
06
P26-BP04.10 | BP - Excavation 25-May-23 01-Jun-23 6 19-Jun-23 26-Jun-23 -20
P26-BP04.20 | BP - RCD Driling 02-Jun-23 07-Jul-23 29 27-Jun-23 31-Jul-23 -20
P26-BP04.30 | BP -Airift, Cage Install and Concrete 08-Jul-23 17-Jul-23 8 01-Aug-23 09-Aug-23 -20
P28&P29-BP23. | BP - Excavation 20-Jul-23 26-Jul-23 25 28-Mar-23 A 02-May-23 A
P28&P29-BP23.. | BP - RCD Driling 27-Jul-23 17-Aug-23 4 03-May-23 A 08-May-23 A
P28&P29-BP23. | BP -Airift, Cage Install and Concrete 18-Aug-23 26-Aug-23 15 08-May-23 A 25-May-23 A
P248P27-BP25. | BP - Excavation 22-May-23 29-May-23 35 20-Apr23 A 01-Jun-23 64
P248P27-BP25.. | BP - RCD Driling 30-May-23 04-Jul-23 34 27-May-23 A 07-Jul-23 64
P248&P27-BP25. | BP -Airift, Cage Install and Concrete 05-Jul-23 13-Jul-23 8 08-Jul-23 17-Juk-23 0
03
P248P27-BP32. | BP - Excavation 03-Feb-23 09-Feb-23 6 09-Jun-23 15-Jun-23 64
P248P27-BP32.. | BP - RCD Driling 10-Feb-23 15-Mar-23 29 16-Jun-23 21-Jul-23 64
P248&P27-BP32.. | BP -Airift, Cage Install and Concrete 16-Mar-23 24-Mar-23 8 22-Jul-23 31-Jul-23 A2
04
P248&P27-BP20. | BP - Excavation 09-Mar-23 15-Mar-23 6 15-Jul-23 21-Jul-23 54
P248P27-BP20.. | BP - RCD Driling 16-Mar-23 22-Apr23 29 22-Jul-23 24-Aug-23 64
P24&P27-BP20. | BP -Airift, Cage Install and Concrete 24-Apr-23 03-May-23 8 25-Aug-23 02-Sep-23 41
05
P248&P27-BP19. | BP - Excavation 17-Apr-23 22-Apr23 6 11-Aug-23 17-Aug-23 4 | [
P248P27-BP19.. | BP - RCD Driling 24-Apr23 29-May-23 29 18-Aug-23 20-Sep-23 64 , o
07
P28&P29-BP26. | BP - Excavation 11-Aug-23 17-Aug-23 6 11-Aug-23 17-Aug-23 64 _—
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Activity ID Activity Name Baseline Start | Baseline Finish [ Dur | Forecast/ Actual | Forecast/ Actual | Total | May | June July August [
Start Finsih Float 23 24 25 26
[29 706 [ 13 [ 20 [ 27 [ 03 | 10 [ 17 [ 24 | 01 [ 08 [ 15 | 22 [ 29 | 05 | 12 | 19
\ P28&P29-BP26.; | BP - RCD Driling 18-Aug-23 20-Sep-23 29 18-Aug-23 20-Sep-23 64 ; o o o ﬂ
CBA-BPC58Kb.3 | BP -Airift, Cage Install and Concrete 29-Aug-23 02-Sep-23 8 19-Apr23 A 28-Apr-23 A |
CBA-BPC57Ka.2 | BP - RCD Driling 29-Aug-23 08-Sep-23 0 27-Apr-23 A 27-Apr-23 A
CBA-BPC57Ka.3 ' BP -Airift, Cage Install and Concrete 09-Sep-23 14-Sep-23 9 28-Apr23 A 10-May-23 A
01
CBA-BPC59Ka.1 | BP - Excavation 03-Jul-23 08-Jul-23 12 29-Apr23 A 15-May-23 A
CBA-BPC59Ka.2 | BP - RCD Driling 10-Jul-23 20-Jul-23 1 16-May-23 A 17-May-23 A
CBA-BPC59Ka.3 | BP -Aiift, Cage Install and Concrete 21-Jul-23 26-Jul-23 12 18-May-23 A 01-Jun-23 37
02
CBA-BPC55Ka.2 | BP - RCD Driling 27-May-23 06-Jul-23 20 11-Apr23 A 05-May-23 A
CBA-BPC55Ka.3 | BP -Airift, Cage Install and Concrete 07-Jul-23 13-Jul-23 8 06-May-23 A 16-May-23 A
03
CBA-BPC56K.10 | BP - Excavation 29-Jun-23 06-Jul-23 14 17-May-23 A 02-Jun-23 37
CBA-BPC56K.20 | BP - RCD Driling 07-Jul-23 11-Aug-23 36 29-May-23 A 11-Jul-23 37
CBA-BPC56K.30 | BP -Aiift, Cage Install and Concrete 12-Aug-23 18-Aug-23 6 12-Jul-23 18-Jul-23 -1
04
CBA-BPC54Ka.1 | BP - Excavation 05-Aug-23 11-Aug-23 15 03-May-23 A 20-May-23 A
CBA-BPC54Ka.2 | BP - RCD Driling 12-Aug-23 19-Sep-23 77 22-May-23 A 22-Aug-23 37
CBA-BPC54Ka.3 ' BP -Airift, Cage Install and Concrete 20-Sep-23 26-Sep-23 6 23-Aug-23 29-Aug-23 -37
P26-BP06.10 BP - Excavation 23-May-23 30-May-23 88 14-Feb-23 A 02-Jun-23 20
P26-BP06.20 BP - RCD Driling 31-May-23 05-Jul-23 34 29-May-23 A 08-Jul-23 20
P26-BP06.30 BP -Airlift, Cage Install and Concrete 06-Jul-23 14-Jul-23 8 10-Jul-23 18-Jul-23 -1
03
P26-BP11.10 BP - Excavation 22-Dec-22 30-Dec-22 63 22-Apr23 A 08-Jul-23 20 :
P26-BP11.20 BP - RCD Driling 31-Dec22 25-Jan-23 24 04-Jul-23 A 31-Jul-23 20
P26-BP11.30 BP -Airlift, Cage Install and Concrete 26-Jan-23 04-Feb-23 8 01-Aug-23 09-Aug-23 20 3
KDO8 (Section 4) :
Bored Piles
P30-BP40.20 BP - RCD Driling 28-Feb-23 16-Mar-23 18 19-Apr23 A 11-May-23 A | .
P30-BP40.30 BP -Airlift, Cage Install and Concrete 17-Mar-23 24-Mar-23 10 12-May-23 A 24-May-23 A I
03 :
P30-BP52.20 BP - RCD Driling 28-Dec-22 19-Jan-23 12 20-Apr23 A 05-May-23 A I
P30-BP52.30 BP -Airlift, Cage Install and Concrete 20-Jan-23 01-Feb-23 5 06-May-23 A 12-May-23 A . -
e A e IS S
P30-BP46.10 BP - Excavation 13-Jan-23 19-Jan-23 19 05-May-23 A 27-May-23 78 L]
P30-BP46.20 BP - RCD Driling 20-Jan-23 09-Feb-23 0 29-May-23 A 29-May-23 78 I
P30-BP46.30 BP -Airlift, Cage Install and Concrete 10-Feb-23 17-Feb-23 0 08-Jun-23A 05-Jun-23 69
05
P30-BP47.10 BP - Excavation 03-Feb-23 09-Feb-23 12 13-May-23 A 27-May-23 78 | TN — ”””””””””””””””””””””””””””””””””””””””””””””””””””
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06
P30-BP31.20

P30-BP31.30

07
P30-BP35.10

P30-BP35.20
P30-BP35.30

BP - RCD Diriling

BP - Airlift, Cage Install and Concrete

BP - Excavation
BP - RCD Diriling

BP - Airlift, Cage Install and Concrete

18-Feb-23 23-Mar-23 12 20-Apr23 A 05-May-23 A
24-Mar-23 01-Apr-23 9 06-May-23 A 17-May-23 A
17-Mar-23 23-Mar-23 25 17-Apr-23 A 17-May-23 A
24-Mar-23 14-Apr-23 5 18-May-23 A 24-May-23 A
15-Apr-23 22-Apr-23 8 25-May-23 A 03-Jun-23

Activity ID Activity Name Baseline Start | Baseline Finish | Dur | Forecast/ Actual | Forecast/ Actual | May | June July August [
Start Finsih 23 24 25 26
[ 29 106 [ 13 | 20 | 27 [ 03 | 10 [ 17 [ 24 | 01 | 08 | 15 | 22 [ 29 | 05 | 12 [ 19

P30-BP47.20 BP - RCD Drilling 10-Feb-23 27-Feb-23 0 29-May-23 A 29-May-23 . [ . .

P30-BP47.30 BP - Airlift, Cage Install and Concrete 28-Feb-23 07-Mar-23 0 08-Jun-23 A 05-Jun-23

08

P30-BP49.10 BP - Excavation 28-Mar-23 03-Apr-23 1 27-May-23 27-May-23 i

P30-BP49.20 BP - RCD Drilling 04-Apr-23 29-Apr-23 10 29-May-23 08-Jun-23

P30-BP49.30 BP -Airlift, Cage Install and Concrete 02-May-23 10-May-23 6 09-Jun-23 15-Jun-23

P30-BP50.10 | BP - Excavation 03-Apr23 13-Apr-23 20-Apr-23 A 15-May-23 A
P30-BP50.20 | BP - RCD Driling 14-Apr-23 06-May-23 10 16-May-23 A 27-May-23 3
P30-BP50.30 | BP -Airift, Cage Install and Concrete 08-May-23 16-May-23 8 29-May-23 06-Jun-23 ‘
o | |
P30-BP43.10 BP - Excavation 12-Jan-23 18-Jan-23 8 18-May-23 A 27-May-23 e !
P30-BP43.20 | BP - RCD Driling 19-Jan-23 13-Feb23 0 29-May-23 A 29-May-23 | !
P30-BP43.30  BP -Ailift, Cage Install and Concrete 14-Feb-23 22-Feb23 8 29-May-23 06-Jun-23 m—
DOS : :
P26-BP19.30 | BP -Airift, Cage Install and Concrete 16-Dec-22 22-Dec-22 8 21-Apr-23 A 02-May-23 A
P26-BP17.10 | BP - Excavation 23-Feb-23 01-Mar-23 28 25-Mar-23 A 03-May-23 A
P26-BP17.20 | BP - RCD Driling 02-Mar-23 11-Apr-23 7 04-May-23 A 12-May-23 A [ !
P26-BP17.30 BP - Airlitt, Cage Install and Concrete 12-Apr-23 18-Apr-23 3 13-May-23 A 17-May-23 A e T
KDO09 (Section 5)
Bored Piles
DO
P23-BP34.30 | BP -Airift, Cage Install and Concrete 06-Jan-23 14-Jan-23 48 04-Apr-23 A 05-Jun-23 EENNNNN——— e
0 1 |
03 3 3
P23-BP35.10 | BP - Excavation 28-Dec-22 04-Jan-23 22 20-Apr-23 A 17-May-23 A ‘ o 3
P23-BP3520  BP-RCD Driing 05-Jan-23 30-Jan-23 5 18-May-23A 24-May-23 A [
P23-BP35.30 | BP -Aifift, Cage Install and Concrete 31-Jan-23 08-Feb-23 9 25-May-23 A 05-Jun-23 ; B T
o | 1 |
09 3 3 3
P23-BP36.10 | BP - Excavation 04-Apr-23 14-Apr-23 29 12-May-23 A 15-Jun-23 3 [ ] 3
P23-BP36.20 | BP - RCD Driling 15-Apr-23 19-May-23 45 29-May-23 A 21-Jul-23 I ‘
P23-BP36.30 | BP -Airift, Cage Install and Concrete 20-May-23 30-May-23 8 22-Jul-23 31-Juk23 | 98 [ m— Ly [ S
DO : :
02
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Activity ID Activity Name Baseline Start | Baseline Finish [ Dur | Forecast/ Actual | Forecast/ Actual | Total | May | June July August [
Start Finsih Float 23 [ 24 25 26 a‘
[29[06[13[20!&03[10[17[24 01 [ 08 [ 156 | 22 [ 29 [ 05 [ 12 | 19
P18-BP57.10 BP - Excavation 22-Dec-22 30-Dec-22 6 27-May-23 02-Jun-23 -7 : ‘ : :
P18-BP57.20 BP - RCD Drilling 31-Dec22 25-Jan-23 19 03-Jun-23 26-Jun-23 77 (— |
P18-BP57.30 | BP -Airift, Cage Install and Concrete 26-Jan-23 04-Feb-23 8 27-Jun-23 06-Jul-23 2 L o
04 3 3 ‘ ‘
P18-BP62.10 BP - Excavation 11Feb-23 17Feb-23 6 27-May-23 02-Jun-23 -95 :
P18-BP62.20 BP - RCD Drilling 18-Feb-23 11-Mar-23 19 03-Jun-23 26-Jun-23 95
P18-BP62.30 BP - Airlift, Cage Install and Concrete 13-Mar-23 21-Mar-23 8 27-Jun-23 06-Jul-23 77
06 3
P18-BP45.10 BP - Excavation 28-Mar-23 03-Apr-23 6 27-May-23 02-Jun-23 -95 ;
P18-BP45.20 BP - RCD Drilling 04-Apr-23 29-Apr-23 19 03-Jun-23 26-Jun-23 95
P18-BP45.30 BP - Airlift, Cage Install and Concrete 02-May-23 10-May-23 8 27-Jun-23 06-Jul-23 77 ‘
07 '
P18-BP52.10 BP - Excavation 24-Apr23 29-Apr-23 6 27-May-23 02-Jun-23 -95 -
P18-BP52.20 BP - RCD Drilling 02-May-23 23-May-23 19 03-Jun-23 26-Jun-23 95 :
P18-BP52.30 BP - Airlift, Cage Install and Concrete 24-May-23 02-Jun-23 8 27-Jun-23 06-Jul-23 =77
08 3
P18-BP40.10 BP - Excavation 17-May-23 23-May-23 6 27-May-23 02-Jun-23 95 : :
P18-BP40.20 BP - RCD Drilling 24-May-23 10-Jun-23 15 03-Jun-23 20-Jun-23 95 3 ‘
P18-BP40.30 BP -Airlift, Cage Install and Concrete 12-Jun-23 19-Jun-23 7 21-Jun23 29-Jun-23 72
09
P18-BP51.10 BP - Excavation 05-Jun-23 10-Jun-23 6 08-Jun-23 14-Jun-23 -95 ' '
P18-BP51.20 BP - RCD Drilling 12-Jun-23 05-Jul-23 19 15-Jun-23 08-Jul-23 95
P18-BP51.30 BP -Airlift, Cage Install and Concrete 06-Jul-23 14-Jul-23 8 10-Jul-23 18-Jul-23 87 3 3
10 3 3
P18-BP46.10 BP - Excavation 28-Jun-23 05-Jul-23 6 24-Jun-23 30-Jun-23 95 : 3
P18-BP46.20 BP - RCD Drilling 06-Jul-23 22-Jul-23 15 03-Jul-23 19-Jul-23 95
P18-BP46.30 BP -Airlift, Cage Install and Concrete 24-Jul-23 31-Jul-23 7 20-Jul-23 27-Jul-23 95
P23-BP93.30 BP -Airlift, Cage Install and Concrete 03-Jun-23 12-Jun-23 8 25-Apr23 A 05-May-23 A : =
05 : ! 3
P23-BP82.10 BP - Excavation 07-Dec-22 13-Dec-22 23 06-May-23 A 02-Jun-23 87 . 3
P23-BP82.20 BP - RCD Driling 14-Dec-22 19-Jan-23 34 29-May-23 A 08-Jul-23 o7 | U [
P23-BP82.30 BP -Airlift, Cage Install and Concrete 20-Jan-23 01-Feb-23 8 10-Jul-23 18-Jul-23 87 I
03 3 3 3
P23-BP55.30 BP -Airlift, Cage Install and Concrete 31-Dec-22 10-Jan-23 6 22-Apr23 A 29-Apr-23 A :
05 N e
P23-BP79.10 BP - Excavation 17-Jan-23 25-Jan-23 17 03-Apr-23 A 27-Apr-23 A : : :
P23-BP79.20 BP - RCD Drilling 26-Jan-23 01-Mar-23 45 28-Apr23 A 21-Jun-23 93 6
P23-BP79.30 BP -Airlift, Cage Install and Concrete 02-Mar-23 10-Mar-23 8 23-Jun-23 03-Jul-23 74 ‘ —
06 3 ‘
P23-BP65.10 | BP - Excavation 23-Feb-23 01-Mar-23 19 02-May-23 A 24-May-23 A :‘= ””””””””””””””””””””””””””””””””””””””””””””””””””””””””
P23-BP65.20 BP - RCD Drilling 02-Mar-23 23-Mar-23 42 25-May-23 A 15-Jul-23 93 !
P23-BP65.30 BP - Airlift, Cage Install and Concrete 24-Mar-23 01-Apr-23 8 17-Jul-23 25-Jul-23 93 : [
07
ID: 2BC-20230526_w B el @ West Kowloon Cultural District Authority ® e Crecred | Fpproves
Data Date: 27-May-23 B Citcad @ Piling for Integrated Basement and U/G Road in Zone 2B 2C \‘ 02Dec 22 RO3D KL c
Print Date: 26-May-23_15:39 [ 3 Month Rolling Programme as of 26 May 2023 \' IB H [l :Hl “ A
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Activity ID Activity Name Baseline Start | Baseline Finish [ Dur | Forecast/ Actual | Forecast/ Actual | Total | May | June July August [
Start Finsih Float | | 23 I 24 25 26 a‘
[ 20 [ 06 [ 13 | 20 27[03[10“124 01 [ 08 | 15 [ 22 [ 20 [ 05 | 12 | 19
P23-BP78.10 BP - Excavation 17-Mar-23 23-Mar-23 6 15-Jun-23 21-Jun-23 93 . : : :
P23BP78.20  BP - RCD Driling 24-Mar-23 19-Apr23 19 23-Jun-23 15-Jul-23 9 | T T I e
P23-BP78.30 BP - Airlift, Cage Install and Concrete 20-Apr23 28-Apr-23 8 17-Jul-23 25-Jul-23 93
08
P23-BP98.10 BP - Excavation 11-Jan-22 19-Apr-23 426 11-Jan-22 A 21-Jun-23 93
P23-BP98.20 BP - RCD Drilling 20-Apr-23 12-May-23 17 26-Jun-23A 15-Jul-23 93
P23-BP98.30 BP - Airlift, Cage Install and Concrete 13-May-23 22-May-23 8 17-Jul-23 25-Jul-23 93
09
P23-BP66.10 BP - Excavation 06-May-23 12-May-23 6 15-Jun-23 21-Jun-23 93
P23-BP66.20 BP - RCD Drilling 13-May-23 05-Jun-23 19 23-Jun-23 15-Jul-23 93
P23-BP66.30 BP - Airlift, Cage Install and Concrete 06-Jun-23 14-Jun-23 8 17-Jul-23 25-Jul-23 93
P23-BP85.20 BP - RCD Drilling 29-Apr23 22-May-23 12 20-Apr23 A 05-May-23 A
P23-BP85.30 BP -Airlift, Cage Install and Concrete 23-May-23 01-Jun-23 4 06-May-23 A 11-May-23 A
P18-BP44.10 BP - Excavation 16-Jan-23 21-Jan-23 20 31-Mar-23 A 28-Apr23 A
P18-BP44.20 BP - RCD Drilling 25-Jan-23 16-Feb-23 41 29-Apr23 A 17-Jun-23 -71
P18-BP44.30 BP - Airlift, Cage Install and Concrete 17-Feb-23 25-Feb-23 8 19-Jun-23 28-Jun-23 -71
02
P18-BP49.10 BP - Excavation 21-Dec-22 29-Dec-22 6 27-May-23 02-Jun-23 =77
P18-BP49.20 BP - RCD Drilling 30-Dec-22 21-Jan-23 19 03-Jun-23 26-Jun-23 =77
P18-BP49.30 BP - Airlift, Cage Install and Concrete 25-Jan-23 03-Feb-23 8 27-Jun-23 06-Jul-23 =77
04
P18-BP37.10 BP - Excavation 10-Feb-23 16-Feb-23 6 27-May-23 02-Jun-23 =77
P18-BP37.20 BP - RCD Drilling 17-Feb-23 10-Mar-23 19 03-Jun-23 26-Jun-23 =77
P18-BP37.30 BP - Airlift, Cage Install and Concrete 11-Mar23 20-Mar-23 8 27-Jun-23 06-Jul-23 =77
05
P18-BP50.10 BP - Excavation 04-Mar-23 10-Mar-23 6 27-May-23 02-Jun-23 =77
P18-BP50.20 BP - RCD Drilling 11-Mar-23 01-Apr-23 19 03-Jun-23 26-Jun-23 =77
P18-BP50.30 BP - Airlift, Cage Install and Concrete 03-Apr-23 15-Apr23 8 27-Jun-23 06-Jul-23 =77
07
P18-BP31.10 BP - Excavation 27-Mar-23 01-Apr-23 21 18-Apr23 A 13-May-23 A
P18-BP31.20 BP - RCD Drilling 03-Apr-23 28-Apr-23 5 15-May-23 A 20-May-23 A
P18-BP31.30 BP -Airlift, Cage Install and Concrete 29-Apr-23 09-May-23 12 22-May-23 A 05-Jun-23 -52
10
P23-BP75.10 BP - Excavation 22-Apr23 28-Apr-23 6 27-May-23 02-Jun-23 =77
P23-BP75.20 BP - RCD Drilling 29-Apr-23 22-May-23 19 03-Jun-23 26-Jun-23 =77
P23-BP75.30 BP -Airlift, Cage Install and Concrete 23-May-23 01-Jun-23 8 27-Jun-23 06-Jul-23 =77
12
P23-BP86.10 BP - Excavation 16-May-23 22-May-23 17 13-May-23 A 02-Jun-23 87
P23-BP86.20 BP - RCD Drilling 23-May-23 27-Jun-23 19 15-Jun-23 A 08-Jul-23 -87
P23-BP86.30 BP -Airlift, Cage Install and Concrete 28-Jun-23 07-Jul-23 8 10-Jul-23 18-Jul-23 -87

P18-BP54.30 BP - Airlift, Cage Install and Concrete 04-Mar-23 13-Mar-23 8 24-Apr-23 A 04-May-23 A
Dat Revisi Checked A d
ID: 2BC-20230526_w B Fared @  PamadMs West Kowloon Cultural District Authority ® T T
Data Date: 27-May-23 I Critcdl @ @ CriticdMS Piling for Integrated Basement and U/G Road in Zone 2B 2C \‘ 2Dec22  |RO3D KL C
Print Date: 26-May-23_15:39 B e 6 6 Acals 3 Month Rolling Programme as of 26 May 2023 IB H [l ;H- R
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Activity ID Activity Name Baseline Start | Baseline Finish [ Dur | Forecast/ Actual | Forecast/ Actual | Total | May | June July August [
Start Finsih Float 23 24 25 26 a‘
[29 [ 06 [ 13 [ 20 | 27 [ 03 | 10 [ 17 | 24 | 01 [ 08 | 15 | 22 [ 29 | 05 | 12 | 19
P18-BP41.10 | BP - Excavation 22-May-23 29-May-23 32 17-Mar-23 A 28-Apr23 A 1 —t
P18-BP41.20 BP - RCD Drilling 30-May-23 15-Jun-23 9 29-Apr-23 A 11-May-23 A I e 3
P18-BP41.30 BP - Airlift, Cage Install and Concrete 16-Jun-23 24-Jun-23 5 12-May-23 A 18-May-23 A . —_—
03 T F S T N
P18-BP30.10 BP - Excavation 23-Dec-22 31-Dec22 29 22-Mar-23 A 29-Apr-23 A m 3 3
P18-BP30.20 BP - RCD Drilling 03-Jan-23 19-Jan-23 9 02-May-23 A 12-May-23 A ; I 3 3
P18-BP30.30 BP - Airlift, Cage Install and Concrete 20-Jan-23 31-Jan-23 6 13-May-23 A 20-May-23 A L
06 3
P18-BP64.10 BP - Excavation 25-Feb-23 03-Mar-23 21 17-Apr-23 A 12-May-23 A _ 3 3
P18-BP64.20 | BP - RCD Driling 04-Mar-23 25-Mar-23 30 13-May-23 A 17-Jun-23 85 [ EEEENNNS——— e
P18-BP64.30 BP -Airlift, Cage Install and Concrete 27-Mar-23 04-Apr-23 13 13-Jun-23 A 28-Jun-23 71 ‘ I
07 :
P18-BP36.10 BP - Excavation 20-Mar-23 25-Mar-23 6 12-Jun-23 17-Jun-23 85 .
P18-BP36.20 BP - RCD Driling 27-Mar-23 17-Apr-23 15 19-Jun-23 07-Jul-23 -85 (I
P18-BP36.30 | BP -Airift, Cage Install and Concrete 18-Apr-23 25-Apr-23 7 08-Jul-23 15-Jul-23 85 | T
09
P18-BP60.10 BP - Excavation 28-Apr-23 05-May-23 23 06-May-23 A 02-Jun-23 77
P18-BP60.20 BP - RCD Drilling 06-May-23 29-May-23 24 29-May-23 A 26-Jun-23 77
P18-BP60.30 BP - Airlift, Cage Install and Concrete 30-May-23 07-Jun-23 13 20-Jun-23 A 06-Jul-23 77
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P18-BP33.20 BP - RCD Drilling 18-Feb-23 07-Mar-23 6 20-Apr-23 A 27-Apr-23 A
P18-BP33.30 BP - Airiift, Cage Install and Concrete 08-Mar-23 15-Mar-23 8 28-Apr-23 A 09-May-23 A :
03 3
P18-8P23.10 BP IAR-S - Excavation 26-Nov-22 02-Dec-22 6 27-May-23 02-Jun-23 74 3
P18-BP23.20 BP IAR-S - RCD Drilling 03-Dec-22 20-Dec-22 15 03-Jun-23 20-Jun-23 74
P18-BP23.30 BP IAR-S - Airlift, Cage Install and Concrete 23-Dec-22 03-Jan-23 7 24-Jun-23 03-Jul-23 74 :
06
P18-8P29.10 BP - Excavation 21-Jan-23 31-Jan-23 10 22-May-23A 02-Jun-23 72 3
P18-BP29.20 BP - RCD Drilling 01-Feb-23 17-Feb-23 20 29-May-23 A 20-Jun-23 72 3
P18-BP29.30 BP - Airiift, Cage Install and Concrete 18-Feb-23 25-Feb-23 12 15-Jun-23A 29-Jun-23 72 :
09
P18-BP32.10 BP - Excavation 18-Mar-23 24-Mar-23 18 12-May-23 A 02-Jun-23 91 3
P18-BP32.20 BP - RCD Drilling 25-Mar-23 20-Apr-23 24 29-May-23 A 26-Jun-23 91 :
P18-BP32.30 BP - Airiift, Cage Install and Concrete 21-Apr-23 29-Apr-23 8 27-Jun-23 06-Jul-23 77 3 : ‘
10 | | |
P18-BP34.10 BP - Excavation 14-Apr-23 20-Apr-23 6 19-Jun-23 26-Jun-23 91 ; ; [
P18-BP34.20 BP - RCD Drilling 21-Apr-23 09-May-23 15 27-Jun-23 14-Jul-23 91 ::, —
P18-BP34.30 BP - Airiift, Cage Install and Concrete 10-May-23 17-May-23 15-Jul-23 22-Jul-23 ‘ I
10 3 3
P18-BP56.10 BP - Excavation 18-Feb-23 24-Feb-23 13 11-May-23 A 27-May-23 71 I 3
P18-BP56.20 BP - RCD Drilling 25-Feb-23 18-Mar-23 18 29-May-23 A 17-Jun-23 71 —
P18-BP56.30 BP - Airlift, Cage Install and Concrete 20-Mar-23 28-Mar-23 8 19-Jun-23 28-Jun-23 -71 : [
12 e
ID: 2BC-20230526_w BN Fored @ PamedVis West Kowloon Cultural District Authority ® e Crecred | Fpproves
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BP

KD05.TS.0000
KD05.TS.1000
KD05.TS.1020
KD05.TS.1040
KD05.TS.1060
KD05.TS.1080

KDO06 (Section 2)
BP

KDO5 (Section 1) (incl. BP for KD01 (Stage1-1))

Sonic Logging Test and Interfadng Coring (Last BP)
Sonic Logging Test and Interfadng Coring (All BP)
Submit BA14

Selection of Full Core by BD

Full Core to Proof Dirill

Obtain BA14 Acknowledgement / Satisfaction of CA, Completion As-built

Drawings, Reports & Records

30-Apr-23
30-Jul-22
12-May-23
19-May-23
02-Jun-23
16-Jun-23

11-May-23 12 30-Jun-23 11-Jul-23
11-May-23 347 30-Jul-22 A 11-Jul-23
18-May-23 7 12-Jul-23 18-Jul-23
01-Jun-23 14 19-Jul-23 01-Aug-23
15-Jun-23 14 02-Aug-23 15-Aug-23
13-Jul-23 28 16-Aug-23 12-Sep-23

-252
-252
-252
-252
-252
-252

Activity ID Activity Name Baseline Start | Baseline Finish [ Dur | Forecast/ Actual | Forecast/ Actual | Total | May | June July August [
Start Finsih Float I 23 24 25 26 é‘
29 | 06 | 13 | 20 | 27 | 03 | 10 [ 17 [ 24 | 01 [ 08 [ 15 | 22 [ 29 [ 05 [ 12 [ 19

P18-BP55.10 BP - Excavation 04-Apr-23 14-Apr-23 31 26-Apr-23 A 02-Jun-23 -88 | :
P18-BP55.20 BP - RCD Drilling 15-Apr23 08-May-23 9 15-Jun-23 A 26-Jun-23 -88 ‘
P18-BP55.30 BP - Airlift, Cage Install and Concrete 09-May-23 17-May-23 8 27-Jun-23 06-Jul-23 =77

13
P23-BP97.10 BP - Excavation 02-May-23 08-May-23 6 29-May-23 03-Jun-23 -88
P23-BP97.20 BP - RCD Drilling 09-May-23 12-Jun-23 29 05-Jun-23 10-Jul-23 -88
P23-BP97.30 BP - Airlift, Cage Install and Concrete 13-Jun-23 21-Jun-23 8 11-Jul-23 19-Jul-23 -88

14
P23-BP108.10 BP - Excavation 06-Jun-23 12-Jun-23 6 29-May-23 03-Jun-23 -88
P23-BP108.20 BP - RCD Drilling 13-Jun-23 18-Jul-23 29 05-Jun-23 10-Jul-23 -88
P23-BP108.30 BP - Airlift, Cage Install and Concrete 19-Jul-23 27-Jul-23 8 11-Jul-23 19-Jul-23 -88

"
P18-BP22.10 BP - Excavation 05-May-23 11-May-23 22 22-Apr23 A 19-May-23 A
P18-BP22.20 BP - RCD Drilling 12-May-23 30-May-23 20 20-May-23 A 13-Jun-23 -66
P18-BP22.30 BP -Airlift, Cage Install and Concrete 31-May-23 07-Jun-23 7 14-Jun-23 21-Jun-23 -66

13
P18-BP28.10 BP - Excavation 23-May-23 30-May-23 6 27-May-23 02-Jun-23 -72
P18-BP28.20 BP - RCD Drilling 31-May-23 16-Jun-23 15 03-Jun-23 20-Jun-23 -72
P18-BP28.30 BP -Airlift, Cage Install and Concrete 17-Jun-23 26-Jun-23 7 21-Jun-23 29-Jun-23 -72

Pile Test

KD06.TS.0000 Sonic Logging Test and Interfadng Coring (Last BP) 01-Jul-23 12-Jul-23 12 01-Jul-23 12-Jul-23 93 I
KD06.TS.1000 Sonic Logging Test and Interfadng Coring (All BP) 27-Jul-22 12-Jul-23 351 27-Jul22 A 12-Jul-23 93
KD06.TS.1020 Submit BA14 13-Jul-23 19-Jul-23 7 13-Jul-23 19-Jul-23 93 I
KD06.TS.1040 Selection of Full Core by BD 20-Jul-23 02-Aug-23 14 20-Jul-23 02-Aug-23 93
KD06.TS.1060 Full Core to Proof Drill 03-Aug-23 16-Aug-23 14 03-Aug-23 16-Aug-23 93 | T I
KD06.TS.1080 Obtain BA14 Acknowledgement / Satisfaction of CA, Completion As-built 17-Aug-23 13-Sep-23 28 17-Aug-23 13-Sep-23 93 E
Drawings, Reports & Records
KDO7 (Section 3) (incl. BP for KD03) (Stage 3-1)
w%

ID: 2BC-20230526_w BN Fored @ PamedVis West Kowloon Cultural District Authority e Crecred | Fpproves
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KD08.TS.0000
KD08.TS.1000
KD08.TS.1020
KD08.TS.1040
KD08.TS.1060
KD08.TS.1080

SSHP

KD08.TS.1120
KD08.TS.1140
KD08.TS.1160
KD08.TS.1180

KD09.TS.0000
KD09.TS.1000
KD09.TS.1020
KD09.TS.1040

* KDO8 (Section 4) (incl. BP for KD04 (Stage 4-1) & SSHP in KD09 (Section 5))

BP

Sonic Logging Test and Interfadng Coring (Last BP)
Sonic Logging Test and Interfadng Coring (All BP)
Submit BA14

Selection of Full Core by BD

Full Core to Proof Dirill

Obtain BA14 Acknowledgement / Satisfaction of CA, Completion As-built
Drawings, Reports & Records

Submit BA14
Selection of Pile for Static Load Test
Static Load Test of Seleded Pie

Obtain BA14 Acknowledgement / Satisfaction of CA, Completion As-built
Drawings, Reports & Records

KD09 (Section 5) (incl. BP for KD02 (Stage 5-1))

BP

Sonic Logging Test and Interfadng Coring (Last BP)
Sonic Logging Test and Interfadng Coring (All BP)
Submit BA14

Selection of Full Core by BD

Attendance to Other Project Contractors (optional works item no. 2A to 2E)

31-May-23
04-Jul-22
12-Jun-23
19-Jun-23
03-Jul-23
17-Jul-23

15-Nov-22
22-Nov-22
06-Dec-22
20-Dec-22

01-Aug-23
23-May-22
13-Aug-23
20-Aug-23

11-Jun-23
11-Jun-23
18-Jun-23
02-Jul-23
16-Jul-23
13-Aug-23

21-Nov-22
05-Dec-22
19-Dec-22
16-Jan-23

12-Aug-23
12-Aug-23
19-Aug-23
02-Sep-23

12
359
7
14
14
28

14
14

16-Jun-23
04-Jul-22 A
28-Jun-23
05-Jul-23

19-Jul-23

02-Aug-23

27-May-23
03-Jun-23
17-Jun-23
01-Jul-23

01-Aug-23
23-May-22 A

13-Aug-23

20-Aug-23

27-Jun-23
27-Jun-23
04-Jul-23
18-Jul-23
01-Aug-23
29-Aug-23

02-Jun-23
16-Jun-23
30-Jun-23
28-Jul-23

12-Aug-23
12-Aug-23
19-Aug-23
02-Sep-23

124
124
124
124

Activity ID Activity Name Baseline Start | Baseline Finish [ Dur | Forecast/ Actual | Forecast/ Actual | Total | May | June July August [
Start Finsih Float | | 23 I 24 25 26
29 | 06 13 20 | 27 03 10 17 24 01 08 15 22 | 29 05 12 19
| «D07.7S1000  SonicLogging Test and interfacing Coiing (Al BP) 14-Jun-23 11-0ct-23 306 10-Dec-22 A 11-Oct-23 74
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S2.AT.0000 Attendance at Section 2 Area (optional works item no. 2B) (Duration TBC) 13-May-23 01-Jun-23 20 27-May-23 15-Jun-23 -3
S3.AT.0000 Attendance at Section 3 Area (optional works item no. 2C) (Duration TBC) 02-Jul-23 21-Jul-23 20 02-Jul-23 21-Jul-23 71
. B . Date Revision Checked Approved
ID: 2BC-20230526_w BN Pered @ @ PamedMS West Kowloon Cultural District Authority & ez IR0 KL 5
Data Date: 27-May-23 B Critcd @ @ Criical MS Piling for Integrated Basement and U/G Road in Zone 2B 2C r H N‘ 2Deozz R0 rl S
= "
IBRO A




[Activity ID [Activity Name | Baseline Start | Baseline Finish| Dur | Forecast/ Actual | Forecast/ Actual | Total Float| June July August September

Start Finsih 24 25 26 27

[03[ 101724 |01]08]15]22][29 [05[12 [19]26]02 [09]16 [23

Key Dates
KD for Zone 2B

KDO5 KDO5 (Section 1) - 03 Jan 2023 13-Jul-23 0 25-Sep-23* -265 ° ®
KDO6 KDO6 (Section 2) - 12 Jun 2023 13-Sep-23 0 09-Sep-23* 89 : R N
" KD for Zone 2C

KDO08 KDO08 (Section 4) - 23 May 2023 13-Aug-23 0 10-Sep-23* -110 : : 14
bpﬁonal Works subjected to CA's Instruction ‘

Cco2C Last CAl date for Optional Works Item No.2C (330 Days to 710 Days after 02-Jul-23 0 02-Jul-23 . g e
Commencement) i i

Pile Construction
KDO05 (Section 1)
Bored Piles - Drainage Diversion

01
P178P20.10  BP - Excavation 17-Feb-23 23-Feb-23 16 27-May-23 A 15-Jun-23 A
P178P2020  BP-RCD Driling 24-Feb-23 13-Mar-23 9 16-Jun-23 A 28-Jun-23A —
P178P2030  BP -Airift, Cage Install and Concrete 14-Mar-23 21-Mar-23 9 29-Jun-23 A 10-Juk23 21 —

03 e
P17BP18.10  BP IARN - Excavation 24-Mar-23 30-Mar-23 13 20-May-23 A 06-Jun-23 A ‘ ‘
P17BP1820  BP IARN - RCD Driling 31-Mar-23 21-Apr-23 6 07-Jun23 A 14-Jun-23A - ,
P17BP18.30  BP IARN -Aiift, Cage Install and Concrete 22-Apr-23 29-Apr-23 22 15-Jun-23A 12-Juk23 213 | |

"~ Bored Piles - Gantry Gate A

02 ! !
P22&P19-BP26.. | BP - RCD Driling 16-Jul-22 03-Dec-22 284 16-Jul-22 A 03-Jul-23 212
P22&P19-BP26. | BP -Airiit, Cage Install and Concrete 05-Dec-22 13-Dec-22 8 03-Jul-23 11-Jul-23 212 . 3 3

~ Bored Piles

04 ! !
P18-BP01.30  BP -Airlift, Cage Install and Concrete 17-Jan-23 27-Jan-23 7 23-May-23 A 01-Jun-23A : i
09 3 3
P18-BP07.20 BP IAR-S - RCD Driling 18-Mar-23 04-Apr-23 10 31-May-23 A 12-Jun23 A 1 ] ]
P18-BP07.30 BP IAR-S -Airiift, Cage Install and Concrete 06-Apr-23 17-Apr-23 5 24-Jun-23 A 30-Jun-23 A -l
Da Revisi Checked A d
ID: 2BC-20230630_bw BN Poved @ @ PamadMs West Kowloon Cultural District Authority ® e
Data Date: 01-Jul-23 I Crfcd @ @ Critica MS Piling for Integrated Basement and U/G Road in Zone 2B 2C \‘ 00Doc2 RO3D KL C
Print Date: 03-Jul-23_14:17 r—TEEPY @ AckaS 3 Month Rolling Programme as of 30 June 2023 I H H n :I-I. g
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09

P24&P27-BP36..

VD15
07
P248&P27-BP10.:

CD01
08
P23-BP15.30

CD03
02
P228&P19-BP13.;
P228&P19-BP13.:
~ KDO7 (Section 3)
Bored Piles
VDO1
07
P26-BP07.10

P26-BP07.20
P26-BP07.30

08
P26-BP05.10

P26-BP05.20
P26-BP05.30

VD02
02
P30-BP71.30

04
P30-BP75.10

P30-BP75.20
P30-BP75.30

05
P30-BP74.10

P30-BP74.20
P30-BP74.30

BP - Airlift, Cage Install and Concrete 03-Jun-23 12-Jun-23

BP - Airlift, Cage Install and Concrete 06-May-23 15-May-23

30-May-23 A

24-May-23 A

10-Jun-23 A

08-Jun-23 A

,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,

[Activity ID [Activity Name | Baseline Start | Baseline Finish| Dur | Forecast/ Actual | Forecast/ Actual | Total Float| June July August September
Start Finsih 24 25 26 27
_____ T03[10 [17]24 [01]08] 152229 [05] 12 [19]26]02 [ 09]16 [23
D09 | |
CBA-BPC36Ka.” ' BP IAR-N - Excavation 31-Mar-23 11-Apr-23 104 22-Feb-23 A 03-Jul-23 -209 S
CBA-BPC36Ka.z  BP IAR-N - RCD Drilling 12-Apr-23 22-Apr-23 37 20-May-23 A 05-Jul-23 -209 ; ;
CBA-BPC36Ka.: BP IAR-N - Airfift, Cage Install and Concrete 24-Apr-23 28-Apr-23 29 02-Jun-23A 07-Jul-23 200 | |DENEEESS———S 0
~ KDO06 (Section 2)
Bored Piles
VD14

ID: 2BC-20230630_bw
Data Date: 01-Jul-23

Print Date: 03-Jul-23_14:17
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BP - Airlift, Cage Install and Concrete 21-Jun-23 30-Jun-23 19 22-May-23 A 14-Jun-23 A
BP - RCD Drilling 28-Sep-22 11-Nov-22 200 28-Sep-22 A 05-Jun-23 A
BP - Airlift, Cage Install and Concrete 12-Nov-22 21-Nov-22 16 06-Jun-23 A 26-Jun-23 A
BP - Excavation 28-Apr-23 05-May-23 6 03-Jul-23 08-Jul-23 -30
BP - RCD Dirilling 06-May-23 09-Jun-23 29 10-Jul-23 11-Aug-23 -30
BP - Airlift, Cage Install and Concrete 10-Jun-23 19-Jun-23 8 12-Aug-23 21-Aug-23 -30
BP - Excavation 03-Jun-23 09-Jun-23 6 03-Jul-23 08-Jul-23 -30
BP - RCD Dirilling 10-Jun-23 15-Jul-23 29 10-Jul-23 11-Aug-23 -30
BP - Airlift, Cage Install and Concrete 17-Jul-23 25-Jul-23 8 12-Aug-23 21-Aug-23 -30
BP - Airlift, Cage Install and Concrete 25-Feb-23 07-Mar-23 19 10-May-23 A 02-Jun-23 A
BP - Excavation 24-Mar-23 30-Mar-23 17 17-Jun-23 A 08-Jul-23 -30
BP - RCD Dirilling 31-Mar-23 09-May-23 29 10-Jul-23 11-Aug-23 -30
BP - Airlift, Cage Install and Concrete 10-May-23 18-May-23 8 12-Aug-23 21-Aug-23 -30
BP - Excavation 23-Jun-22 09-May-23 294 23-Jun-22 A 20-Jun-23 A
BP - RCD Dirilling 10-May-23 01-Jun-23 33 21-Jun-23 A 31-Jul-23 -30
BP - Airlift, Cage Install and Concrete 02-Jun-23 10-Jun-23 8 01-Aug-23 09-Aug-23 -20
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Page 3 of 9

Based on CMWP Rev.0 (3rd Draft)

[Activity ID Activity Name Baseline Start | Baseline Finish | Dur | Forecast/ Actual | Forecast/ Actual | Total Float June July August September
Start Finsih 24 25 26 27
[03[10]17[2401]08]15]22]29]05]12]19]26]02]09]16 [23
06 : :
P26-BP04.10 BP - Excavation 25-May-23 01-Jun-23 8 29-Jun-23 A 08-Jul-23 -30 r 77777777777777777
P26-BP04.20 BP - RCD Drilling 02-Jun-23 07-Jul-23 29 10-Jul-23 11-Aug-23 -30 , 3
P26-BP04.30 | BP -Aiift, Cage Install and Concrete 08-Jul-23 17-Jul-23 8 12-Aug-23 21-Aug23 30 | e — .
VD08
P24&P27-BP25..  BP - RCD Driling 30-May-23 04-Jul-23 29-May-23 A 06-Jun-23 A
P248&P27-BP25. | BP - Airlift, Cage Install and Concrete 05-Jul-23 13-Jul-23 07-Jun-23A 16-Jun-23 A
P28&P29-BP26. ' BP - Excavation 11-Aug-23 17-Aug-23 25 01-Jun23 A 03-Jul-23 24 ‘ !
P28&P29-BP26..  BP - RCD Driling 18-Aug-23 20-Sep-23 29 03-Jul-23 04-Aug-23 24 ‘ :
P28&P29-BP26.: | BP -Airift, Cage Install and Concrete 21-Sep-23 29-Sep-23 8 05-Aug-23 14-Aug-23 24
03 : :
P248&P27-BP32. | BP - Excavation 03-Feb-23 09-Feb-23 6 03-Jul-23 08-Jul-23 -30 ‘ ‘
P24&P27-BP32..  BP - RCD Driling 10-Feb-23 15-Mar-23 29 10-Jul-23 11-Aug-23 -30
P24&P27-BP32.. | BP -Airift, Cage Install and Concrete 16-Mar-23 24-Mar-23 8 12-Aug-23 21-Aug-23 -30
04 : :
P248&P27-BP20. ' BP - Excavation 09-Mar-23 15-Mar-23 12 14-Jun-23 A 29-Jun23 A ! !
P24&P27-BP20..  BP - RCD Driling 16-Mar-23 22-Apr-23 30 30-Jun-23 A 04-Aug-23 52
P24&P27-BP20.: | BP -Airift, Cage Install and Concrete 24-Apr-23 03-May-23 8 05-Aug-23 14-Aug-23 -24
05 } }
P248&P27-BP19. | BP - Excavation 17-Apr-23 22-Apr-23 6 28-Jul-23 03-Aug-23 52 [ !
P24&P27-BP19..  BP - RCD Driling 24-Apr-23 29-May-23 29 04-Aug-23 06-Sep-23 52 T mm—
P248&P27-BP19.. | BP -Airift, Cage Install and Concrete 30-May-23 07-Jun-23 8 07-Sep-23 15-Sep-23 52 = .
VD13 | |
o | |
CBA-BPC56K.10 | BP - Excavation 29-Jun-23 06-Jul-23 14 17-May-23 A 03-Jun-23 A — 1 1
CBA-BPC56K.20  BP - RCD Drilling 07-Jul-23 11-Aug-23 05-Jun-23 A 06-Jun23 A N I _ R . o
CBA-BPC56K.30 | BP -Airiift, Cage Install and Concrete 12-Aug-23 18-Aug-23 7 07-Jun23 A 15-Jun-23 A [ —_
04 3 3
CBA-BPC54Ka.; | BP - RCD Driling 12-Aug-23 19-Sep-23 16 22-May-23 A 10-Jun-23 A . : . : ,
CBABPC54Ka.: | BP -Airift, Cage Install and Concrete 20-Sep-23 26-Sep-23 13 12-Jun23 A 28-Jun-23 A — —
VD16 e
P26-BP06.20 | BP -RCD Driling 31-May-23 05-Jul-23 16 01-Jun-23 A 20-Jun-23 A -
P26-BP06.30 BP - Airlift, Cage Install and Concrete 06-Jul-23 14-Jul-23 16 21-Jun-23 A 11-Jul-23 5
03 T ¥ A S SRR
P26-BP11.10 BP - Excavation 22-Dec-22 30-Dec-22 40 22-Apr23 A 10-Jun23 A | 3 3
P26-BP11.20  BP-RCD Driling 31-Dec22 25-Jan-23 4 12-Jun-23A 16-Jun-23A -
P26-BP11.30  BP -Aiift, Cage Install and Concrete 26-Jan-23 04-Feb-23 19 17-Jun-23A 11-Jul-23 5
~ KD08 (Section 4) ! !
ID: 2BC-20230630_bw B Perd @ PamedVis West Kowloon Cultural District Authority ° e teeen L Ceded L foproved
Data Date: 01-Jul-23 B Citcd ¢ @ Critical MS Piling for Integrated Basement and U/G Road in Zone 2B 2C r «\‘ 02Dec22  |RO3D KL C
Print Date: 03-Jul-23_14:17 N e ¢ @ AcaMs 3 Month Rolling Programme as of 30 June 2023 I B H n :Hl 4




[Activity ID Activity Name Baseline Start | Baseline Finish | Dur | Forecast/ Actual | Forecast/ Actual | Total Float June July August September
Start Finsih 24 25 26 27
[03]10[17]2401]08[15]22]29[05[12[19]26[02][09]16 |23
Bored Piles ‘ :
vooz3 e
04
P30-BP46.10 BP - Excavation 13-Jan-23 19-Jan-23 22 05-May-23 A 01-Jun-23 A \
P30-BP46.20 BP - RCD Dirilling 20-Jan-23 09-Feb-23 02-Jun-23A 10-Jun-23 A L
P30-BP46.30 BP - Airlift, Cage Install and Concrete 10-Feb-23 17-Feb-23 12-Jun-23 A 19-Jun-23 A L
05 [
P30-BP47.10 BP - Excavation 03-Feb-23 09-Feb-23 19 13-May-23 A 06-Jun-23 A ]
P30-BP47.20 BP - RCD Dirilling 10-Feb-23 27-Feb-23 07-Jun-23 A 12-Jun23 A i
P30-BP47.30 BP - Airlift, Cage Install and Concrete 28-Feb-23 07-Mar-23 7 13-Jun-23 A 21-Jun-23 A L
08 ,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,
P30-BP49.10 BP - Excavation 28-Mar-23 03-Apr-23 11 27-May-23 A 09-Jun-23 A |
P30-BP49.20 BP - RCD Dirilling 04-Apr-23 29-Apr-23 5 10-Jun-23 A 16-Jun-23 A I
P30-BP49.30 BP -Airiift, Cage Install and Concrete 02-May-23 10-May-23 7 17-Jun23 A 27-Jun23 A L
VD04
07
P30-BP35.30 BP - Airlift, Cage Install and Concrete 15-Apr-23 22-Apr-23 25-May-23 A 06-Jun-23 A
VD05
P30-BP50.30 BP - Airlift, Cage Install and Concrete 08-May-23 16-May-23 12 30-May-23 A 13-Jun-23 A
05 ,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,
P30-BP43.10 BP - Excavation 12-Jan-23 18-Jan-23 18 18-May-23 A 09-Jun-23 A [
P30-BP43.20 BP - RCD Dirilling 19-Jan-23 13-Feb-23 4 10-Jun-23 A 15-Jun23 A i
P30-BP43.30 BP - Airlift, Cage Install and Concrete 14-Feb-23 22-Feb-23 6 16-Jun-23 A 24-Jun-23 A [
~ KD09 (Section 5)
Bored Piles
coor /S
03
P23-BP35.30 BP - Airlift, Cage Install and Concrete 31-Jan-23 08-Feb-23 25-May-23 A 09-Jun-23 A
CDO02 ; :
09 USSR S SO UN S
P23-BP36.10 BP - Excavation 04-Apr-23 14-Apr-23 21 12-May-23 A 07-Jun-23 A ; ;
P23-BP36.20 BP - RCD Diriling 15-Apr-23 19-May-23 7 08-Jun-23 A 16-Jun-23 A . ‘ ‘
P23-BP36.30 BP - Airlift, Cage Install and Concrete 20-May-23 30-May-23 19 17-Jun-23 A 11-Jul-23 -81 /ﬁ i i
TDOA ‘ ‘
02 : :
P18-BP57.10 | BP - Excavation 22-Dec-22 30-Dec-22 6 03-Jul-23 08-Jul-23 106 || =
P18-BP57.20 BP - RCD Drilling 31-Dec22 25-Jan-23 19 10-Jul-23 31-Juk-23 106 I :
P18-BP57.30 BP - Airlift, Cage Install and Concrete 26-Jan-23 04-Feb-23 8 01-Aug-23 09-Aug-23 -106 - ;
04 ] ‘
P18-BP62.10 BP - Excavation 11-Feb-23 17-Feb-23 6 03-Jul-23 08-Jul-23 -116 [ ‘ ‘
ID: 2BC-20230630_bw B Perd @ PamedVis West Kowloon Cultural District Authority ° e teeen L Ceded L foproved
Data Date: 01-Jul-23 B Citcd @ @ Criical MS Piling for Integrated Basement and U/G Road in Zone 2B 2C r N‘ 02Dec22 _ |R03D KL C
Print Date: 03-Jul-23_14:17 N e ¢ @ AcaMs 3 Month Rolling Programme as of 30 June 2023 I B H n :Hl 4
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[Activity ID Activity Name Baseline Start | Baseline Finish | Dur | Forecast/ Actual | Forecast/ Actual | Total Float June July August September
Start Finsih 24 25 26 27
[03]10]17]24 [01]08]15]22[29]05[12 [19]26]02[09]16 [ 23|

P18-BP62.20 BP - RCD Diriling 18-Feb-23 11-Mar-23 19 10-Jul-23 31-Jul-23 -116 : :
P18-BP62.30 BP - Airlift, Cage Install and Concrete 13-Mar-23 21-Mar-23 8 01-Aug-23 09-Aug-23 -106 -

06
P18-BP45.10 BP - Excavation 28-Mar-23 03-Apr-23 6 03-Jul-23 08-Jul-23 -116 [ ;
P18-BP45.20 BP - RCD Drilling 04-Apr-23 29-Apr-23 19 10-Jul-23 31-Jul-23 -116 I
P18-BP45.30  BP -Aiiift, Cage Install and Concrete 02-May-23 10-May-23 8 01-Aug-23 09-Aug-23 T

07 ‘
P18-BP52.10 BP - Excavation 24-Apr-23 29-Apr-23 12 30-May-23 A 13-Jun-23 A
P18-BP52.20 BP - RCD Diriling 02-May-23 23-May-23 8 14-Jun-23 A 24-Jun-23 A
P18-BP52.30 BP - Airlift, Cage Install and Concrete 24-May-23 02-Jun-23 19 26-Jun-23 A 18-Jul-23 -87

08
P18-BP40.10 BP - Excavation 17-May-23 23-May-23 15 20-Jun-23 A 08-Jul-23 -116
P18-BP40.20 BP - RCD Diriling 24-May-23 10-Jun-23 15 10-Jul-23 26-Jul-23 -116
P18-BP40.30 BP - Airlift, Cage Install and Concrete 12-Jun-23 19-Jun-23 7 27-Jul-23 03-Aug-23 -101

09
P18-BP51.10 BP - Excavation 05-Jun-23 10-Jun-23 20 06-Jun-23 A 30-Jun-23 A
P18-BP51.20 BP - RCD Dirilling 12-Jun-23 05-Jul-23 19 03-Jul-23 A 24-Jul-23 -114
P18-BP51.30 BP - Airlift, Cage Install and Concrete 06-Jul-23 14-Jul-23 8 25-Jul-23 02-Aug-23 -100

10
P18-BP46.10 BP - Excavation 28-Jun-23 05-Jul-23 6 20-Jul-23 26-Jul-23 -116
P18-BP46.20 BP - RCD Dirilling 06-Jul-23 22-Jul-23 15 27-Jul-23 12-Aug-23 -116
P18-BP46.30 BP - Airlift, Cage Install and Concrete 24-Jul-23 31-Jul-23 7 14-Aug-23 21-Aug-23 -116

TD02

05
P23-BP82.10 BP - Excavation 07-Dec-22 13-Dec-22 06-May-23 A 08-Jul-23
P23-BP82.20 BP - RCD Diriling 14-Dec-22 19-Jan-23 29-May-23 A 11-Aug-23 ‘ 1
P23-BP82.30 BP - Airlift, Cage Install and Concrete 20-Jan-23 01-Feb-23 12-Aug-23 21-Aug-23 : :

D03

05 1 1
P23-BP79.30 BP - Airlift, Cage Install and Concrete 02-Mar-23 10-Mar-23 5 29-May-23 A 03-Jun23 A f f

06 e
P23-BP65.20 BP - RCD Diriling 02-Mar-23 23-Mar-23 25-May-23 A 01-Jun-23 A
P23-BP65.30 BP - Airlift, Cage Install and Concrete 24-Mar-23 01-Apr-23 02-Jun-23 A 12-Jun-23 A :

07
P23-BP78.10 BP - Excavation 17-Mar-23 23-Mar-23 15 02-Jun-23 A 20-Jun-23 A :
P23-BP78.20 BP - RCD Diriling 24-Mar-23 19-Apr-23 27 21-Jun-23 A 24-Jul-23 -100 . 77777777777777777
P23-BP78.30 BP - Airlift, Cage Install and Concrete 20-Apr-23 28-Apr-23 8 25-Jul-23 02-Aug-23 -100

08
P23-BP98.20 BP - RCD Diriling 20-Apr-23 12-May-23 31-May-23 A 07-Jun-23 A 1
P23-BP98.30 BP - Airlift, Cage Install and Concrete 13-May-23 22-May-23 08-Jun-23 A 16-Jun-23 A

09

ID: 2BC-20230630_bw
Data Date: 01-Jul-23
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N Acid @

3 Month Rolling Programme as of 30 June 2023
Based on CMWP Rev.0 (3rd Draft)

[Activity ID Activity Name Baseline Start | Baseline Finish | Dur | Forecast/ Actual | Forecast/ Actual | Total Float June July August September
Start Finsih 24 25 26 27
[03]10 [17]24 [01]08[15]22][29]05[12 [19]26]02]09]16 |23
P23-BP66.10 BP - Excavation 06-May-23 12-May-23 21 13-Jun-23 A 08-Jul-23 -106 ! :
P23-BP66.20 BP - RCD Drilling 13-May-23 05-Jun-23 19 10-Jul-23 31-Jul-23 106 || —
P23-BP66.30 BP - Airlift, Cage Install and Concrete 06-Jun-23 14-Jun-23 8 01-Aug-23 09-Aug-23 -106 b -
D04 :
02 ”””””””””””””””””””
P18-BP49.10 BP - Excavation 21-Dec-22 29-Dec-22 6 03-Jul-23 08-Jul-23 -106 [ 1
P18-BP49.20 BP - RCD Dirilling 30-Dec-22 21-Jan-23 19 10-Jul-23 31-Jul-23 -106 I
P18-BP49.30 BP - Airlift, Cage Install and Concrete 25-Jan-23 03-Feb-23 8 01-Aug-23 09-Aug-23 -106 -
04 |
P18-BP37.10 | BP - Excavation 10+Feb-23 16-Feb-23 23 01-Jun-23 A 29-Jun-23 A — 1
P18-BP37.20 BP - RCD Dirilling 17-Feb-23 10-Mar-23 20 30-Jun23 A 24-Jul-23 -100 I
P18-BP37.30 BP - Airlift, Cage Install and Concrete 11-Mar-23 20-Mar-23 8 25-Jul-23 02-Aug-23 -100 -
05
P18-BP50.10 BP - Excavation 04-Mar-23 10-Mar-23 6 03-Jul-23 08-Jul-23 106 [ 1
P18-BP50.20  BP -RCD Driling 11-Mar-23 01-Apr-23 19 10-Jul-23 31-Jul-23 106 | | [
P18-BP50.30 BP - Airlift, Cage Install and Concrete 03-Apr-23 15-Apr-23 8 01-Aug-23 09-Aug-23 -106 -
10 ‘
P23-BP75.10 BP - Excavation 22-Apr-23 28-Apr-23 6 03-Jul-23 08-Jul-23 106
P23-BP75.20 BP - RCD Drilling 29-Apr-23 22-May-23 19 10-Jul-23 31-Juk-23 106
P23-BP75.30 BP - Airlift, Cage Install and Concrete 23-May-23 01-Jun-23 8 01-Aug-23 09-Aug-23 -106 ; !
12 | |
P23-BP86.10 BP - Excavation 16-May-23 22-May-23 15 13-May-23 A 01-Jun-23 A 1 1
P23-BP86.20 BP - RCD Drilling 23-May-23 27-Jun-23 5 02-Jun-23 A 08-Jun-23 A : :
P23-BP86.30 BP - Airiift, Cage Install and Concrete 28-Jun-23 07-Jul-23 14 09-Jun-23 A 27-Jun-23 A
TDO5 i i
0s | |
P18-BP64.20 BP - RCD Drilling 04-Mar-23 25-Mar-23 26 13-May-23 A 14-Jun-23 A : :
P18-BP64.30 BP - Airiift, Cage Install and Concrete 27-Mar-23 04-Apr-23 21 15-Jun-23 A 11-Jul-23 81 T a—
07 e
P18-BP36.10 BP - Excavation 20-Mar-23 25-Mar-23 6 03-Jul-23 08-Jul-23 101 [ 3 3
P18-BP36.20 BP - RCD Drilling 27-Mar-23 17-Apr-23 15 10-Jul-23 26-Jul-23 101 I
P18-BP36.30 BP - Airlift, Cage Install and Concrete 18-Apr-23 25-Apr-23 7 27-Jul-23 03-Aug-23 -101 -
09 : :
P18-BP60.20 BP - RCD Drilling 06-May-23 29-May-23 5 31-May-23 A 06-Jun-23 A : :
P18-BP60.30  BP -Airift, Cage Install and Concrete 30-May-23 07-Jun-23 9 07-Jun23 A 17-Jun-23 A .
TDO06 | |
. | |
P18-BP23.10 BP IAR-S - Excavation 26-Nov-22 02-Dec-22 6 03-Jul-23 08-Jul-23 -103 o
P18-BP23.20 BP IAR-S - RCD Driling 03-Dec-22 20-Dec-22 15 10-Jul-23 26-Jul-23 103 I :
P18-BP23.30  BP IAR-S -Airift, Cage Install and Concrete 23-Dec22 03-Jan-23 7 29-Jul-23 05-Aug-23 103 | I R
06 : :
ID: 2BC-20230630_bw B el @ West Kowloon Cultural District Authority ° e Crecred | Fpproves
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KDO05 (Section 1) (incl. BP for KD01 (Stage1-1))

BP

%

[Activity ID Activity Name Baseline Start | Baseline Finish | Dur | Forecast/ Actual | Forecast/ Actual | Total Float June July August September
Start Finsih 24 25 26 27
03[10 [17]24 [01]08]15[22][29][05[12]19]26]02[09]16 [23
P18-BP29.10 BP - Excavation 21-Jan-23 31-Jan-23 10 22-May-23 A 03-Jun-23 A ! !
P18-8P29.20 BP - RCD Drilling 01-Feb-23 17-Feb-23 8 05-Jun-23 A 14-Jun-23 A L
P18-BP29.30 BP - Airlift, Cage Install and Concrete 18-Feb-23 25-Feb-23 24-Jun-23 A 24-Jun-23 A
090 ety
P18-BP32.10 BP - Excavation 18-Mar-23 24-Mar-23 22 12-May-23 A 08-Jun-23 A —
P18-BP32.20 BP - RCD Drilling 25-Mar-23 20-Apr-23 7 09-Jun-23 A 17-Jun-23 A L
P18-BP32.30 BP - Airlift, Cage Install and Concrete 21-Apr-23 29-Apr-23 8 19-Jun-23 A 29-Jun-23 A .
0 e
P18-BP34.10 BP - Excavation 14-Apr-23 20-Apr-23 13 12-Jun-23 A 28-Jun-23 A I
P18-BP34.20 BP - RCD Drilling 21-Apr-23 09-May-23 17 29-Jun-23 A 19-Jul-23 95 L
P18-BP34.30 BP - Airlift, Cage Install and Concrete 10-May-23 17-May-23 7 20-Jul-23 27-Jul-23 -95 .
TD08
100
P18-BP56.10 BP - Excavation 18-Feb-23 24-Feb-23 42 11-May-23 A 03-Juk-23 -100  — !
P18-BP56.20 BP - RCD Drilling 25-Feb-23 18-Mar-23 47 29-May-23 A 24-Juk-23 4100 :
P18-BP56.30 BP - Airlift, Cage Install and Concrete 20-Mar-23 28-Mar-23 8 25-Jul-23 02-Aug-23 -100 -
12
P18-BP55.10 BP - Excavation 04-Apr-23 14-Apr-23 60 26-Apr-23 A 08-Jul-23 116 1
P18-BP55.20 BP - RCD Drilling 15-Apr-23 08-May-23 38 15-Jun-23 A 31-Jul-23 -116 3
P18-BP55.30 BP - Airlift, Cage Install and Concrete 09-May-23 17-May-23 8 01-Aug-23 09-Aug-23 -106 -
13
P23-BP97.10 BP - Excavation 02-May-23 08-May-23 12 28-Jun-23 A 12-Jul-23 119 I 1
P23-BP97.20 BP - RCD Drilling 09-May-23 12-Jun-23 29 13-Jul-23 15-Aug-23 119 e |
P23-BP97.30  BP -Aifift, Cage Install and Concrete 13-Jun-23 21-Jun-23 8 16-Aug-23 24-Aug-23 M9 —— I
1 ; ;
P23-BP108.10 | BP - Excavation 06-Jun-23 12-Jun-23 6 06-Jul-23 12-Jul-23 -119 I ! !
P23-BP108.20  BP -RCD Drilling 13-Jun-23 18-Jul-23 29 13-Jul-23 15-Aug-23 119 — 3
P23-BP108.30 | BP -Airiift, Cage Install and Concrete 19-Jul-23 27-Jul-23 8 16-Aug-23 24-Aug-23 119 \ — .
TD09 N
11 | |
P18-BP22.20 BP - RCD Drilling 12-May-23 30-May-23 9 20-May-23 A 01-Jun-23 A : :
P18-BP22.30 BP - Airlift, Cage Install and Concrete 31-May-23 07-Jun-23 6 02-Jun-23 A 09-Jun-23 A :
13 :
P18-BP28.10 BP - Excavation 23-May-23 30-May-23 6 03-Jul-23 08-Jul-23 -101 ‘
P18-BP28.20 BP - RCD Drilling 31-May-23 16-Jun-23 15 10-Jul-23 26-Jul-23 4101 :
P18-BP28.30 BP - Airlift, Cage Install and Concrete 17-Jun-23 26-Jun-23 7 27-Jul-23 03-Aug-23 -101 :
Pile Test : :
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[Activity ID Activity Name Baseline Start | Baseline Finish | Dur | Forecast/ Actual | Forecast/ Actual | Total Float June July August September
Start Finsih 24 25 26 27
[03]10[17]2401]08[15]22]29[05[12[19]26[02][09[16 [23
KD05.TS.0000 | Sonic Logging Test and Interfacing Coring (Last BP) 30-Apr-23 11-May-23 12 13-Jul-23 24-Jul-23 -265 : :
KD05.TS.1000 Sonic Logging Test and Interfacing Coring (All BP) 30-Jul-22 11-May-23 360 30-Jul-22 A 24-Jul-23 -265
KD05.TS.1020 | Submit BA14 12-May-23 18-May-23 7 25-Jul-23 31-Jul-23 265
KD05.TS.1040 Selection of Full Core by BD 19-May-23 01-Jun-23 14 01-Aug-23 14-Aug-23 -265
KD05.TS.1060 Full Core to Proof Drill 02-Jun-23 15-Jun-23 14 15-Aug-23 28-Aug-23 -265
KD05.TS.1080 Obtain BA14 Acknowledgement / Satisfaction of CA, Completion As-built 16-Jun-23 13-Jul23 28 29-Aug-23 25-Sep-23 -265

Drawings, Reports & Records

~ KDO06 (Section 2)
BP

KD06.TS.0000
KD06.TS.1000

KD06.TS.1020
KD06.TS.1040

KD06.TS.1060
KD06.TS.1080

Sonic Logging Test and Interfacing Coring (Last BP)
Sonic Logging Test and Interfacing Coring (All BP)
Submit BA14

Selection of Full Core by BD

Full Core to Proof Drill

Drawings, Reports & Records

* KDO7 (Section 3) (incl. BP for KD03) (Stage 3-1)
BP

KDO07.TS.0000
KDOQ7.TS.1000 Sonic Logging Test and Interfacing Coring (All BP)
KD07.TS.1020 | Submit BA14

" KDO8 (Section 4) (incl. BP for KD04 (Stage 4-1) & SSHP in KD09 (Section 5))
BP

Sonic Logging Test and Interfacing Coring (Last BP)

KD08.TS.0000
KD08.TS.1000
KD08.TS.1020
KD08.TS.1040
KD08.TS.1060
KDO08.TS.1080

Sonic Logging Test and Interfacing Coring (Last BP)

Sonic Logging Test and Interfacing Coring (All BP)
Submit BA14

Selection of Full Core by BD

Full Core to Proof Drill

Drawings, Reports & Records
SSHP

Obtain BA14 Acknowledgement / Satisfaction of CA, Completion As-built

Obtain BA14 Acknowledgement / Satisfaction of CA, Completion As-built

01-Jul-23 12-Jul-23 12 01-Jul-23 12-Jul-23
27-Jul-22 12-Jul-23 351 27-Jul-22 A 12-Jul-23
13-Jul-23 19-Jul-23 7 09-Jul-23 15-Jul-23
20-Jul-23 02-Aug-23 14 16-Jul-23 29-Jul-23
03-Aug-23 16-Aug-23 14 30-Jul-23 12-Aug-23
17-Aug-23 13-Sep-23 28 13-Aug-23 09-Sep-23

30-Sep-23 11-Oct-23 12 16-Sep-23 27-Sep-23
14-Jun-23 11-Oct-23 292 10-Dec-22 A 27-Sep-23
12-Oct-23 18-Oct-23 7 28-Sep-23 04-Oct-23

31-May-23 11-Jun-23 01-Jul-23 12-Jul-23
04-Jul-22 11-Jun-23 374 04-Jul-22 A 12-Jul-23
12-Jun-23 18-Jun-23 7 10-Jul-23 16-Jul-23

19-Jun-23 02-Jul-23 14 17-Jul-23 30-Jul-23
03-Jul-23 16-Jul-23 14 31-Jul-23 13-Aug-23
17-Jul-23 13-Aug-23 28 14-Aug-23 10-Sep-23

-60
-60

-60

-110
-110
-110
-110
-110

KD08.TS.1120 Submit BA14 15-Nov-22 21-Nov-22 7 01-Jul-23 07-Jul-23 -102 I

KD08.TS.1140  Selection of Pile for Static Load Test 22-Nov-22 05-Dec-22 14 08-Jul-23 21-Jul-23 -102 — ; ;

KD08.TS.1160 Static Load Test of Selected Pile 06-Dec-22 19-Dec-22 14 22-Jul-23 04-Aug-23 -102

Da Revisi Checked A d
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[Activity ID Activity Name Baseline Start | Baseline Finish| Dur [ Forecast/ Actual | Forecast/ Actual | Total Float June July August September
Start Finsih 24 25 26 27
[03]10 [17[24 [01]08[15]22[29[05]12[19][26[02[09] 16 [23]}
KD08.TS.1180 Obtain BA14 Acknowledgement / Satisfaction of CA, Completion As-built 20-Dec-22 16-Jan-23 28 05-Aug-23 01-Sep-23 -102 : :
Drawings, Reports & Records i
* KD09 (Section 5) (incl. BP for KD02 (Stage 5-1)
BP |
KD09.TS.0000 Sonic Logging Test and Interfacing Coring (Last BP) 01-Aug-23 12-Aug-23 12 25-Aug-23 05-Sep-23 -148 > — —
KD09.TS.1000 | Sonic Logging Test and Interfacing Corng (All BP) 23-May-22 12-Aug-23 471 23-May-22 A 05-Sep-23 4148 I ——
KD09.TS.1020 | Submit BA14 13-Aug-23 19-Aug-23 7 06-Sep-23 12-Sep-23 148 : — . .
KD09.TS.1040 | Selection of Full Core by BD 20-Aug-23 02-Sep-23 14 13-Sep-23 26-Sep-23 148 — I
KD09.TS.1060 | Full Core to Proof Dril 03-Sep-23 16-Sep-23 14 27-Sep-23 10-Oct-23 148 ! D —— o
Attendance to Other Project Contractors (optional works item no. 2A o 2E) :
S2.AT.0000 Attendance at Section 2 Area (optional works item no. 2B) (Duration TBC) 13-May-23 01-Jun-23 20 01-Jul-23 20-Jul-23 3 ] B
S3.AT.0000 Attendance at Section 3 Area (optional works item no. 2C) (Duration TBC) 02-Jul-23 21-Jul-23 20 02-Jul-23 21-Jul-23 71 I
Da Revisi Checked A d
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[Activity ID [Activity Name [ Baseline Start | Baseline Finish| Dur | Forecast/ Actual | Forecast/ Actual | Total July August September October
Start Finsih Float 25 26 27 28
07 [08 [ 15 [22 [ 29 [ 05 [12 [ 19 [ 26 [02 ] 09 [16 | 23 [ 30 [ 07 | 14 [ 21 [
Key Dates
KD for Zone 2B

KDO5
KDO6
" KD for Zone 2C

KDO05 (Section 1) - 03 Jan 2023
KDO06 (Section 2) - 12 Jun 2023

13-Jul-23
13-Sep-23

o

25-Sep-23*
06-Sep-23*

o

KD08

KDO08 (Section 4) - 23 May 2023

bpﬁonal Works subjected to CA's Instruction

co2C

Pile Construction
KDO05 (Section 1)

Last CAl date for Optional Works Item No.2C (330 Days to

710 Days after Commencement)

Bored Piles - Drainage Diversion

02-Jul-23

13-Aug-23 0 13-Sep-23*

0 02-Jul-23 A

-113

P17-BP18.30 BP IAR-N -Airlift, Cage Install and Concrete 22-Apr-23 29-Apr-23 0 10-Jul-23 A 10-Jul-23 A |
P17-BP20.30 BP -Airlift, Cage Install and Concrete (Rev. to P17-BP20A) 14-Mar-23 21-Mar-23 10 29-Jun-23 A 12-Jul-23 A I :
" Bored Piles ””””””””””” ””””””””””” ””””””””””
09 i ‘ i i
P18-BP07.30 BP IAR-S - Airlift, Cage Install and Concrete 06-Apr-23 17-Apr-23 14 13-Jun-23 A 30-Jun-23 A ; ;
~ KDO7 (Section 3) :
Bored Piles ; ; ;
VD01 ‘
P26-BP07.10 BP - Excavation 28-Apr-23 05-May-23 20 06-Jul-23 A 29-Jul-23 47 | :
P26-BP07.20 BP - RCD Drilling 06-May-23 09-Jun-23 29 29-Jul-23 31-Aug-23 47 | !
P26-BP07.30 BP - Airlift, Cage Install and Concrete 10-Jun-23 19-Jun-23 8 01-Sep-23 09-Sep-23 47 |0 (I A
o8 ; ;
P26-BP05.10 BP - Excavation 03-Jun-23 09-Jun-23 21 11-Jul-23 A 03-Aug-23 52 ! |
P26-BP05.20 BP - RCD Dirilling 10-Jun-23 15-Jul-23 29 04-Aug-23 06-Sep-23 52 | 3
P26-BP05.30 BP - Airlift, Cage Install and Concrete 17-Jul-23 25-Jul-23 8 07-Sep-23 15-Sep-23 -52 ‘ I
VD02 . N N I
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P23-BP36.30

BP - Airlift, Cage Install and Concrete

P18-BP52.30

P18-BP51.10

BP - Airlift, Cage Install and Concrete

BP - Excavation

20-May-23

24-May-23

05-Jun-23

30-May-23

02-Jun-23

10-Jun-23

20

17-Jun-23 A

26-Jun-23 A

06-Jun-23 A

05-Jul-23 A

06-Jul-23 A

30-Jun-23 A

[Activity ID Activity Name Baseline Start | Baseline Finish| Dur | Forecast/ Actual | Forecast/ Actual | Total July August September October
Start Finsih Float 25 26 28
0108 [ 15 | 22 [ 29 [ 05 [12 [ 19 [ 26 [ 02 [ 09 [ 16 | 23 [ 30 [ 07 | 14 [ 21 [
P30-BP74.30 BP - Airlift, Cage Install and Concrete 02-Jun-23 10-Jun-23 12 28-Jun-23 A 13-Jul-23 A : ‘ 1 1
P30-BP75.10 BP - Excavation 24-Mar-23 30-Mar-23 17 17-Jun-23 A 10-Jul-23 A _
P30-BP75.20 BP - RCD Drilling 31-Mar-23 09-May-23 12 11-Jul-23 A 25.0ul23A | | | 777777777777777777777777777777777777777777777777777777777777777777
P30-BP75.30 BP - Airlift, Cage Install and Concrete 10-May-23 18-May-23 1 26-Jul-23 A 07-Aug-23 -18 —
06
P26-BP04.10 BP - Excavation 25-May-23 01-Jun-23 17 29-Jun-23 A 20-Jul-23 A
P26-BP04.20 BP - RCD Drilling 02-Jun-23 07-Jul-23 33 21-Jul-23 A 28-Aug-23 44
P26-BP04.30 BP - Airlift, Cage Install and Concrete 08-Jul-23 17-Jul-23 8 29-Aug-23 06-Sep-23 44
VD08
P24&P27-BP20." | BP - Excavation 09-Mar-23 15-Mar-23 12 14-Jun-23 A 29-Jun-23 A
P24&P27-BP20.: A BP - RCD Drilling 16-Mar-23 22-Apr-23 3 30-Jun-23 A 05-Jul-23 A
P248&P27-BP20.. | BP -Airift, Cage Install and Concrete 24-Apr-23 03-May-23 10 06-Jul-23 A 18-Jul-23 A 1
P28&P29-BP26." | BP - Excavation 11-Aug-23 17-Aug-23 31 01-Jun-23 A 10-Jul-23 A
P28&P29-BP26.: A BP - RCD Drilling 18-Aug-23 20-Sep-23 7 11-Jul-23 A 19-Jul-23 A
P28&P29-BP26.. | BP -Airift, Cage Install and Concrete 21-Sep-23 29-Sep-23 16 20-Jul-23 A 07-Aug-23 -18
03
P248&P27-BP32." | BP - Excavation 03-Feb-23 09-Feb-23 9 19-Jul-23 A 29-Jul-23 47 ‘
P24&P27-BP32.;  BP - RCD Drilling 10-Feb-23 15-Mar-23 29 29-Jul-23 31-Aug-23 47
P24&P27-BP32.. | BP -Airift, Cage Install and Concrete 16-Mar-23 24-Mar-23 8 01-Sep-23 09-Sep-23 47
05
P248&P27-BP19." | BP - Excavation 17-Apr-23 22-Apr-23 6 22-Jul-23 A 29-Jul-23 47 .
P24&P27-BP19.; | BP - RCD Drilling 24-Apr-23 29-May-23 29 29-Jul-23 31-Aug-23 47
P24&P27-BP19.. | BP -Airift, Cage Install and Concrete 30-May-23 07-Jun-23 8 01-Sep-23 09-Sep-23 47
VD16
P26-BP06.30 | BP -Aifift, Cage Install and Concrete 06-Jul-23 14-Jul-23 14 21-Jun-23 A 10-Jul23 A _— e S
P26-BP11.30 BP - Airlift, Cage Install and Concrete 26-Jan-23 04-Feb-23 13 17-Jun23 A 05-Jul-23 A .
" KDO09 (Section 5) | |
Bored Piles

ID: 2BC-20230728_bw
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[Activity ID Activity Name Baseline Start | Baseline Finish| Dur | Forecast/ Actual | Forecast/ Actual | Total July August September October
Start Finsih Float 25 26 27 28
01 [08 [15 ][22 [29 [05 [12] 19 [ 26 [02 [ 09 [ 16 | 23 [ 30 [ 07 | 14 [ 21 3
P18-BP51.20 BP - RCD Drilling 12-Jun-23 05-Jul-23 4 03-Jul-23 A 07-Jul-23 A ‘ : : !
P18-BP51.30 BP - Airlift, Cage Install and Concrete 06-Jul-23 14-Jul-23 12 08-Jul-23 A 22-Jul-23 A .
02 S L
P18-BP57.10 BP - Excavation 22-Dec-22 30-Dec-22 3 26-Jul-23 A 29-Jul-23 121 1
P18-BP57.20 BP - RCD Drilling 31-Dec-22 25-Jan-23 15 29-Jul-23 15-Aug-23 121 I
P18-BP57.30 BP - Airlift, Cage Install and Concrete 26-Jan-23 04-Feb-23 8 16-Aug-23 24-Aug-23 -121 | I
04
P18-BP62.10 BP - Excavation 11-Feb-23 17-Feb-23 12 15-Jul-23 A 29-Jul-23 425 |0 ﬁ o e
P18-BP62.20 BP - RCD Dirilling 18-Feb-23 11-Mar-23 19 29-Jul-23 19-Aug-23 125 I :
P18-BP62.30 BP - Airlift, Cage Install and Concrete 13-Mar-23 21-Mar-23 8 21-Aug-23 29-Aug-23 -125 | I
06
P18-BP45.10 BP - Excavation 28-Mar-23 03-Apr-23 3 26-Jul-23 A 29-Jul-23 121 ;
P18-BP45.20 BP - RCD Drilling 04-Apr-23 29-Apr-23 15 29-Jul-23 15-Aug-23 121 :
P18-BP45.30 BP - Airlift, Cage Install and Concrete 02-May-23 10-May-23 8 16-Aug-23 24-Aug-23 -121
08
P18-BP40.10 BP - Excavation 17-May-23 23-May-23 20 20-Jun-23 A 15-Jul-23 A ;
P18-BP40.20 BP - RCD Drilling 24-May-23 10-Jun-23 18 17-Jul-23 A 05-Aug-23 112 :
P18-BP40.30 BP - Airlift, Cage Install and Concrete 12-Jun-23 19-Jun-23 7 07-Aug-23 14-Aug-23 -112 :
10 : :
P18-BP46.10 BP - Excavation 28-Jun-23 05-Jul-23 4 02-Aug-23 05-Aug-23 -115
P18-BP46.20 BP - RCD Drilling 06-Jul-23 22-Jul-23 8 07-Aug-23 15-Aug-23 -115 : :
P18-BP46.30 BP - Airlift, Cage Install and Concrete 24-Jul-23 31-Jul-23 2 16-Aug-23 17-Aug-23 -115
TD02 u |
P23-BP82.10 BP - Excavation 07-Dec-22 13-Dec-22 54 06-May-23 A 12-Jul-23 A | |
P23-BP82.20 BP - RCD Drilling 14-Dec-22 19-Jan-23 0 22-Julk-23 A 22-Jul-23 A !
P23-BP82.30 BP - Airiift, Cage Install and Concrete 20-Jan-23 01-Feb-23 13 24-Jul-23 A 07-Aug-23 106 | I 3 ‘
D03 e T e
P23-BP78.20 BP - RCD Drilling 24-Mar-23 19-Apr-23 11 21-Jun-23 A 06-Jul-23 A ‘ |
P23-BP78.30 BP - Airiift, Cage Install and Concrete 20-Apr-23 28-Apr-23 6 07-Jul-23 A 14-Jul-23 A L :
P23-BP66.10 BP - Excavation 06-May-23 12-May-23 16 13-Jun-23 A 04-Jul-23 A - | - e
P23-BP66.20 BP - RCD Dirilling 13-May-23 05-Jun-23 14 05-Jul-23 A 21-Jul23 A ¢ I 3 3 ‘
P23-BP66.30 BP - Airiift, Cage Install and Concrete 06-Jun-23 14-Jun-23 14 22-Julk-23 A 07-Aug-23 -106 — :
TD04 ! !
P18BP37.10 | BP - Excavation 10-Feb-23 16-Feb-23 23 01-Jun-23A 29-Jun-23 A TN T T S
P18-BP37.20 BP - RCD Drilling 17-Feb-23 10-Mar-23 14 30-Jun-23A 18-Jul-23 A I :
P18BP37.30  BP -Airift, Cage Install and Concrete 11-Mar23 20-Mar-23 8 19-Jul23 A 28-Jul-23 A 1l | |
02
ID: 2BC-20230728_bw BN Fored @ PamedVis West Kowloon Cultural District Authority ® e Crecred | Fpproves
Data Date: 29-Jul-23 BN Ciica ¢ @ CriicaMs Piling for Integrated Basement and U/G Road in Zone 2B 2C V— N‘ S R ) KL c
Print Date: 31-Jul-23_10:14 N e ¢ @ AcaMs 3 Month Rolling Programme as of 28 July 2023 I B H [l :Hl 4




[Activity ID Activity Name Baseline Start | Baseline Finish| Dur | Forecast/ Actual | Forecast/ Actual | Total July August September October
Start Finsih Float 25 26 27 28
22 (290512192602 [09[16]23 [30][07 ] 14213
P18-BP49.10 BP - Excavation 21-Dec-22 29-Dec-22 18 08-Jul-23 A 29-Jul-23 -123 : : :
P18-BP49.20 BP - RCD Dirilling 30-Dec-22 21-Jan-23 17 29-Jul-23 17-Aug-23 -123 | ;
P18-BP49.30 BP - Airlift, Cage Install and Concrete 25-Jan-23 03-Feb-23 8 18-Aug-23 26-Aug-23 -123
05 . .
P18-BP50.10 BP - Excavation 04-Mar-23 10-Mar-23 3 29-Jul-23 01-Aug-23 123 | =
P18-BP50.20 BP - RCD Drilling 11-Mar-23 01-Apr-23 14 02-Aug-23 17-Aug-23 123 .
P18-BP50.30 BP -Aifift, Cage Install and Concrete 03-Apr-23 15-Apr-23 8 18-Aug-23 26-Aug-23 423 |0 . ..
10 . .
P23-BP75.10 BP - Excavation 22-Apr-23 28-Apr-23 18 07-Jul-23 A 28-Jul-23 A S :
P23-BP75.20 BP - RCD Dirilling 29-Apr-23 22-May-23 14 29-Jul-23 A 14-Aug-23 -120 _
P23-BP75.30 BP - Airlift, Cage Install and Concrete 23-May-23 01-Jun-23 8 15-Aug-23 23-Aug-23 -120 : I
TDO5 e
k
P18-BP64.30 BP -Airlift, Cage Install and Concrete 27-Mar-23 04-Apr23 20 15-Jun-23 A 11-Jul-23 A
07
P18-BP36.10 BP - Excavation 20-Mar-23 25-Mar-23 19 07-Jul-23 A 29-Jul-23 -118
P18-BP36.20 BP - RCD Drilling 27-Mar-23 17-Apr-23 13 29-Jul-23 12-Aug-23 -118
P18-BP36.30 BP - Airlift, Cage Install and Concrete 18-Apr-23 25-Apr23 7 14-Aug-23 21-Aug-23 -118
TDO06
P18-BP32.30 BP - Airlift, Cage Install and Concrete 21-Apr-23 29-Apr-23 8 19-Jun-23 A 29-Jun-23 A
P18-BP34.20 BP - RCD Dirilling 21-Apr-23 09-May-23 7 29-Jun23 A 08-Jul-23 A
P18-BP34.30 BP -Airlift, Cage Install and Concrete 10-May-23 17-May-23 9 10-Jul-23 A 20-Jul-23 A
03
P18-BP23.10 BP IAR-S - Excavation 26-Nov-22 02-Dec-22 3 29-Jul-23 01-Aug-23 -124
P18-BP23.20 BP IAR-S - RCD Dirilling 03-Dec-22 20-Dec-22 14 02-Aug-23 17-Aug-23 -124
P18-BP23.30 BP IAR-S - Airlift, Cage Install and Concrete 23-Dec-22 03-Jan-23 7 21-Aug-23 28-Aug-23 -124
TDO8
10
P18-BP56.10 BP - Excavation 18-Feb-23 24-Feb-23 42 11-May-23 A 03-Jul-23 A
P18-BP56.20 BP - RCD Dirilling 25-Feb-23 18-Mar-23 04-Jul-23 A 14-Jul-23 A
P18-BP56.30 BP - Airlift, Cage Install and Concrete 20-Mar-23 28-Mar-23 8 15-Jul-23 A 25-Jul-23 A
12
P18-BP55.10 BP - Excavation 04-Apr-23 14-Apr-23 77 26-Apr-23 A 29-Jul-23 -106
P18-BP55.20 BP - RCD Dirilling 15-Apr-23 08-May-23 36 15-Jun-23 A 29-Jul-23 -106
P18-BP55.30 BP - Airlift, Cage Install and Concrete 09-May-23 17-May-23 8 29-Jul-23 07-Aug-23 -106
13
P23-BP97.10 BP - Excavation 02-May-23 08-May-23 14 28-Jun23 A 15-Jul-23 A
P23-BP97.20 BP - RCD Dirilling 09-May-23 12-Jun-23 7 17-Jul-23 A 25-Jul-23 A
P23-BP97.30 BP - Airlift, Cage Install and Concrete 13-Jun-23 21-Jun-23 1 26-Jul-23 A 07-Aug-23 -106
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[Activity ID Activity Name Baseline Start | Baseline Finish| Dur [ Forecast/ Actual | Forecast/ Actual | Total July August September October
Start Finsih Float 25 26 27 28
07 [08 [ 15 [22 [29 [ 05 [12 [ 19 [ 26 [02 ] 09 [16 | 23 [ 30 [ 07 | 14 [ 21 [

14 ‘ ‘
P23-BP108.10 | BP - Excavation 06-Jun-23 12-Jun-23 6 22-Julk-23 A 29-Jul-23 -120 1
P23-BP108.20 | BP - RCD Driling 13-Jun-23 18-Jul-23 14 29-Jul-23 14-Aug-23 120 b [
P23-BP108.30 BP - Airlift, Cage Install and Concrete 19-Jul-23 27-Jul-23 8 15-Aug-23 23-Aug-23 -120 I
13 . .
P18-BP28.10 BP - Excavation 23-May-23 30-May-23 14 13-Jul-23 A 29-Jul-23 120 |: ﬁ :
P18-BP28.20 BP - RCD Drilling 31-May-23 16-Jun-23 15 29-Jul-23 15-Aug-23 120 | I
P18-BP28.30 BP - Airlift, Cage Install and Concrete 17-Jun-23 26-Jun-23 7 16-Aug-23 23-Aug-23 -120 .
Pile Test ! !
KDO5 (Section 1) (incl. BP for KDO1 (Staget-1))
BP

KD05.TS.0000 Sonic Logging Test and Interfacing Coring (Last BP) 30-Apr-23 11-May-23 0 29-Jul-23 29-Jul-23 265 | |
KD05.TS.1000  Sonic Logging Test and Interfacing Coring (All BP) 30-Jul-22 11-May-23 364 30-Jul-22 A 29-Jul-23 -265 — ””””””””””” L
KD05.TS.1020  Submit BA14 12-May-23 18-May-23 6 29-Jul-23 03-Aug-23 265 | .
KD05.TS.1040 | Selection of Full Core by BD 19-May-23 01-Jun-23 14 04-Aug-23 17-Aug-23 265 | ;I
KD05.7S.1060 | Full Core to Proof Dril 02-Jun-23 15-Jun-23 14 18-Aug-23 31-Aug-23 265 | I
KD05.TS.1080  Obtain BA14 Acknowledgement / Satisfaction of CA, 16-Jun-23 13-Jul-23 25 01-Sep-23 25-Sep-23 265 I
Completion As-built Drawings, Reports & Records : : :
TKDOGB (Section2)
BP
KD06.TS.0000 Sonic Logging Test and Interfacing Coring (Last BP) 01-Jul-23 12-Jul-23 0 29-Jul-23 29-Jul-23 -86 :
KD06.TS.1000  Sonic Logging Test and Interfacing Coring (All BP) 27-Jul-22 12-Jul-23 367 27-Jul-22 A 29-Jul-23 g6 [N o o A
KD06.TS.1020  Submit BA14 13-Jul-23 19-Jul23 5 20-Jul-23 02-Aug-23 8 | —
KD06.TS.1040  Selection of Full Core by BD 20-Jul-23 02-Aug-23 12 29-Jul-23 09-Aug-23 86 | ‘
KD06.TS.1060 | Full Core to Proof Drill 03-Aug-23 16-Aug-23 14 10-Aug-23 23-Aug-23 86 | | — 3 3
KD06.TS.1080 | Obtain BA14 Acknowledgement / Satisfaction of CA, 17-Aug-23 13-Sep-23 14 24-Aug-23 06-Sep-23 -86 e :

Completion As-built Drawings, Reports & Records

~ KD07 (Section 3) (incl. BP for KD03) (Stage 3-1) : : : :
BP

KDO07.TS.0000 Sonic Logging Test and Interfacing Coring (Last BP) 30-Sep-23 11-Oct-23 12 16-Sep-23 27-Sep-23 -60

KD07.TS.1000 Sonic Logging Test and Interfacing Coring (All BP) 14-Jun-23 11-Oct-23 292 10-Dec-22 A 27-Sep-23 -60

KD07.TS.1020 | Submit BA14 12-Oct-23 18-Oct-23 7 28-Sep-23 04-Oct-23 -60

KD07.TS.1040 | Selection of Full Core by BD 19-Oct-23 01-Nov-23 14 05-Oct-23 18-Oct-23 -60

KDO07.TS.1060 Full Core to Proof Drill 02-Nov-23 15-Nov-23 14 19-Oct-23 01-Nov-23 -60

KD08 (Section 4) (incl. BP for KD04 (Stage 4-1) & SSHP in KD09 (Section 5))
- - . Date Revision Checked Approved
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[Activity ID Activity Name Baseline Start | Baseline Finish| Dur [ Forecast/ Actual | Forecast/ Actual | Total July August September October
Start Finsih Float 25 26 27 28
07 [08 [ 15 [22 [29 [ 05 [12 [ 19 [ 26 [02 ] 09 [16 [ 23 [ 30 [ 07 [ 14 [ 21 [
BP . ' ; ;

KDO08.TS.0000
KD08.TS.1000
KD08.TS.1020
KDO08.TS.1040
KD08.TS.1060
KD08.TS.1080

SSHP

Sonic Logging Test and Interfacing Coring (Last BP)
Sonic Logging Test and Interfacing Corng (All SSHP)
Submit BA14

Selection of Full Core by BD

Full Core to Proof Drill

Obtain BA14 Acknowledgement / Satisfaction of CA,
Completion As-built Drawings, Reports & Records

31-May-23
04-Jul-22
12-Jun-23
19-Jun-23
03-Jul-23
17-Jul-23

11-Jun-23
11-Jun-23
18-Jun-23
02-Jul-23
16-Jul-23
13-Aug-23

29-Jul-23
04-Jul-22 A
29-Jul-23
31-Jul-23
14-Aug-23
28-Aug-23

29-Jul-23
27-Jul-23 A
30-Jul-23
13-Aug-23
27-Aug-23
13-Sep-23

-113

-113
-113
-113
-113

KDO08.TS.1160
KD08.TS.1180

Static Load Test of Selected Pile

Obtain BA14 Acknowledgement / Satisfaction of CA,
Completion As-built Drawings, Reports & Records

* KD09 (Section 5) (incl. BP for KD02 (Stage 5-1))
BP

06-Dec-22
20-Dec-22

19-Dec-22
16-Jan-23

26

21-Jul-23 A
29-Jul-23

24-Jul-23 A
23-Aug-23

KD09.TS.0000 | Sonic Logging Test and Interfacing Coring (Last BP) 01-Aug-23 12-Aug-23 14 30-Aug-23 12-Sep-23 -155 — I

KD09.TS.1000 Sonic Logging Test and Interfacing Coring (All BP) 23-May-22 12-Aug-23 478 23-May-22 A 12-Sep-23 -155

KD09.TS.1020 | Submit BA14 13-Aug-23 19-Aug-23 7 13-Sep-23 19-Sep-23 -155 ! — ! L !

KD09.TS.1040 | Selection of Full Core by BD 20-Aug-23 02-Sep-23 14 20-Sep-23 03-Oct-23 -155 ,:, _

KD09.TS.1060 | Full Core to Proof Drill 03-Sep-23 16-Sep-23 14 04-Oct-23 17-Oct-23 -155 D — ;I

KD09.TS.1080 Obtain BA14 Acknowledgement / Satisfaction of CA, 17-Sep-23 14-Oct-23 28 18-Oct-23 14-Nov-23 -155 i i ! )

Completion As-built Drawings, Reports & Records ! !
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